
2016 | 2017

The manufacturer for  
      presentat ion equipment 



2

H
AG

O
R-

PR
O

D
UC

TS ABOUT US

Production and logistics centre in Bad Oeynhausen Advanced laser technology 



H
AG

O
R-

PR
O

D
UC

TS

3

Since 1996, HAGOR Products GmbH develops and produces 

mount systems for the presentation technology. 

Own product lines – Made in Germany – special solutions  

adjusted to individual specifications as well as a selected trade 

take part in our assortment, which meets all requirements.

From us you receive everything from a single source. We are look-

ing forward to working with you as a partner and you are invited to 

visit us in our production and logistics centre in Bad Oeynhausen 

(Germany).

Horst Hahndorf

– CEO –

HAGOR Products GmbH

WIDE RANGE OF PRODUCTS – FLEXIBLE – PROFESSIONAL  



H
AG

O
R-

PR
O

D
UC

TS

4

Discover www.hagor.net

Here you can find detailed product descrip-

tions an extensive download area with cur-

rent product sheets. You get all the latest 

news and information about upcoming trade 

shows. 

Of course, you can follow us to get further 

news.

Always up to date with HAGOR! 



� INDEX

H
AG

O
R-

PR
O

D
UC

TS

5

ACCESSORIES
Adapter plates & AV accessories	 51

TABLE MOUNTS
LCD-table stands	 52

TABLET ENCLOSURES
TSG-Series	 53-54

MONITOR ARMS
M VESA Gas Lift Arm-Series	 55

M VESA Desk-Series	 56

PROJECTOR MOUNTS
LB-Livingbeam-Series	 57

BF-Beamfix-Series	 58

Precision projector mounts	 59

PROJECTION SCREENS
M Motorised Projection Screen-Series	 60-61

SPEAKER MOUNTS
Mounts for sound bars & speakers	 62

CABLE MANAGEMENT
Cable cover Series	 63-64

Cable sock Series	 65

HOME CINEMA CABLE
High quality cable solutions	 66

SPECIAL PRODUCTIONS
Custom-made production	 67

REFERENCES	 68-69

FLAT PANEL STANDS
Info-Tower-Series	 06-07

M Public Display Stand-Series	 08-09

Mobile and fixed floor stands	 10-11

Motorized floor stands	 12

Motorized lift systems	 13

INDOOR TOTEMS 
vis-it-Series	 14-15

PROTECTIVE ENCLOSURES AND  
TOTEMS FOR OUTDOOR USE
ScreenOut® Pro Enclosure-Series	 17

ScreenOut® Pro Kiosk-Series	 18

ScreenOut® Eco & OHD-K-Series	 19

VIDEO WALL-SYSTEMS
VWH-Series	 20-22

Video wall trolleys	 23

VWS-Cube	 24-28

Pro-Tower III	 29

ALLMount®	 30-33

LED-MOD stand system	 34-36

FLAT PANEL WALL MOUNTS
Full motion wall mounts	 37-39

Tilting wall mounts	 40

Fixed & rotating wall mounts	 41-42

Motorized wall mounts & swing arms	 43

SPECIAL MOUNTS
PLW-Series	 44-45

Special mounts	 46

FLAT PANEL CEILING MOUNTS
PLD-Series	 47-48

M Public Ceilingmount-Series	 49

Fold-up ceiling mounts	 50



INFO-TOWER-SERIES

6

FL
AT

 P
AN

EL
 S

TA
N

D
S

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern 

1522 32-55" / 81-140 cm 60 kg max. 400×400 mm

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1523 2 × 40-55" / 102-140 cm 2 × 60 kg 2 × 200×200 – 600×400 mm 

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1578 32-55" / 81-140 cm 60 kg max. 400×400 mm 

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1572 2 × 40-55" / 102-140 cm 2 × 60 kg 2 × 200×200 – 600×400 mm 

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1579 42-82" / 107-208 cm 120 kg max. 800×400 mm 

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1566 46-84" / 116-213 cm 80 kg max. 400×400 mm

Info-Tower Dual
Mobile floor stand 
for 2 flat screens  
of 40-55" / 102-140 cm

Info-Tower CL
Mobile floor stand 
for 1 flat screen  
of 32-55" / 81-140 cm

Info-Tower Dual L
Mobile floor stand 
for 2 flat screens  
of 40-55" / 102-140 cm

Info-Tower E
Mobile floor stand 
for 1 flat screen  
of 42-82" / 107-208 cm

- �For 2 displays side by side, 
suitable for landscape mounting 

- �Incl. universal mounting PLW 1650 –  
2 × VESA 200×200 – 600×400 mm 

- �Manually height adjustable with  
unblock-protection

- Height: 1295 mm (incl. hidden wheels)

- Floor space 1000×700 mm

- �Removable pillar covers for smart cable 
management

- �For 2 displays side by side, 
suitable for landscape mounting 

- �Incl. universal mounting PLW 1650 –  
2 × VESA 200×200 – 600×400 mm 

- �Manually height adjustable with  
unblock-protection

- Height: 1895 mm (incl. hidden wheels)

- Floor space 1000×700 mm

- �Removable pillar covers for smart cable 
management

- �For single displays, suitable for landscape  
and portrait mounting

- �Incl. universal mounting PLW 50 –   
VESA 200×200 – 400×400 mm 

- �Manually height adjustable with  
unblock-protection

- Incl. cabinet for AV-components

- Height: 1895 mm (incl. hidden wheels)

- Floor space 1000×700 mm

- �For single displays, suitable for landscape 
mounting (Portrait on request) 

- �Incl. universal mounting –    
VESA 200×200 – 800×400 mm 

- �Electrical height adjustable   
via integrated control unit 

- �Height (approx. centre of the flat screen):   
980-1480 mm (incl. hidden wheels)

- Floor space 1000×700 mm

Info-Tower Single
Mobile floor stand 
for 1 flat screen  
of 32-55" / 81-140 cm

- �For single displays, suitable for  
landscape and portrait mounting 

- �Incl. universal mounting PLW-50 – 
VESA 200×200 – 400×400 mm

- �Manually height adjustable with  
unblock-protection

- �Height: 1295 mm (incl. hidden wheels)

- �Floor space 700×500 mm

- �Removable pillar covers for smart cable 
management 

Info-Tower Single L
Mobile floor stand 
for 1 flat screen  
of 46-84" / 116-213 cm

- �For single displays, suitable for  
landscape and portrait mounting

- �Incl. universal mounting PLW-50 – 
VESA 200×200 – 400×400 mm

- �Manually height adjustable with  
unblock-protection

- Height: 1895 mm (incl. hidden wheels)

- Floor space 1000×700 mm

- �Removable pillar covers for smart cable 
management

- lockable

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



7

INFO-TOWER-SERIES

FL
AT

 P
AN

EL
 S

TA
N

D
S

HAGOR INFO-TOWER-SERIES – THE ALLROUNDER 

Part-No. Art. 
Descr.

Description/ 
Height

Mounting 
pattern

1535 Info-Tower  
PLW 50

32-55" /  
81-140 cm

max.  
400×400 mm

1536 Info-Tower  
PLW 75

46-84" /  
116-213 cm

max.  
600×400 mm

1563 Info-Tower  
PLW 165

2 × 40-55" /  
102-140 cm

2 × 200×200 –  
600×400 mm 

Part-No. Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1316 2,5 kg optimized f. Polycom & Cisco 

Part-No. Max. Weight Inside measurements

1524 2,5 kg W 320 × H 200 × D 35 mm

ACCESSORIES: 

- �Height adjustable for the adaption  
of different flat screen sizes

- �Universal mounting  
pattern for camera 

- �Mounting optional  
below or above the  
flat screen

- �For almost all common codecs and mini-pc’s

- �For backside-installation to the pillar cover  
of the Info-Tower-Series

Info-Tower Universal- 
Mount PLW
Optional for further flat screens

- �For larger  
displays and/or  
Back-to-Back

Info-Tower KA-1
Camera holder 
for Info-Tower

Info-Tower Codec Shelf
Codec-Shelf 
for Info-Tower

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



M Public Display  
Stand 145 / 180 Single + Dual
Mobile floor stand
for 1 or 2 flat screens 40-63“ /  
102-160 cm or 40-55“ / 102-140 cm

- �For single displays, suitable for 
mounting in landscape 

- �Universal mounting – VESA 
200×200 – 700×400 mm 

- �Height: 1800 mm (incl. wheels)

- �Floor space: 940×820 mm 

- �Optional accessories available 

M Stand 180 
Mobile stand system 
for 1 flat screen   
of 32-63“ / 81-160 cm

M PUBLIC DISPLAY STAND-SERIES

8

- �Single: for single displays, continuously able 
to rotate Landscape/Portrait

- �Dual: for 2 displays side by side, suitable for 
landscape mounting

- �Incl. height adjustable universal mounting 
– VESA 200×200 – 800×500 mm, 
continuously tiltable 
Single: -5/+15°, Dual: -5/+12°

- �Available heights: 1450 mm or 1800 mm  
(incl. wheels set), Floor space: 933×576 mm 

- �Aluminum-pillar incl. built-in power rail 220V

Stand 145 
Single silver

Stand 180 
Single black

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7213 7253 M Public Display Stand 145 Single Height: 1450 mm / 40-63" / 102-160 cm

90 kg max. 800×400 mm
7214 7254 M Public Display Stand 145 Dual Height: 1450 mm / 40-55" / 102-140 cm

7215 7255 M Public Display Stand 180 Single Height: 1800 mm / 40-63" / 102-160 cm

7216 7256 M Public Display Stand 180 Dual Height: 1800 mm / 40-55" / 102-140 cm

Part-No. Art. Descript. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7294 M Stand 180 32-63" / 81-160 cm 50 kg max. 700×400 mm

Part-No. Art. Descript. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7394 M Stand 180 Floormount 32-63" / 81-160 cm 60 kg max. 700×400 mm

Part-No. Art. Descript. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7395 M Stand 180 Floorbase 32-63" / 81-160 cm 50 kg max. 700×400 mm

Part-No. Art. Descript. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7376 M Stand 180 HD  
– Dual Pillar 70-110" / 177-280 cm 125 kg max. 800×600 mm

Stand 145 
Dual silver

M Stand 180  
Floormount 
Free standing 
for 1 flat screen   
of 32-63“ / 81-160 cm

M Stand 180  
Floorbase 
Free standing 
for 1 flat screen   
of 32-63“ / 81-160 cm

M Stand 180 HD – Dual Pillar 
Free standing Heavy Duty 
for 1 flat screen  
70-110“ / 177-280 cm

- �For single displays, suitable for 
mounting in landscape 

- �Universal mounting – VESA 
200×200 – 700×400 mm 

- �Height: pillar 1800 mm, with 
solid metal floormount)

- �Floor space: 210×130 mm 

- �Optional accessories available 

- �For single displays, suitable for 
mounting in landscape 

- �Universal mounting – VESA 
200×200 – 700×400 mm 

- �Height: pillar 1800 mm,  
with solid floorbase

- �Floor space: 900×400 mm 

- �Optional accessories available 

- �For single displays, suitable for 
landscape or portrait mounting

- �Height: dual pillar circa 1811 mm, 
with solid floorbase

- �Incl. universal mount  
max. VESA 800×600 mm

- �Tiltable up to 12°  
(depending on screen size)

- Floor space: 1190×650 mm

FL
AT

 P
AN

EL
 S

TA
N

D
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



M PUBLIC DISPLAY STAND-SERIES

9

Part-No. Art. Description dimension

7219 7259 M Public Display Stand Frontshelf 255×280-380 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Max. Weight

7320 7321 M Cable Hook 5 kg

Part-No. Art. Description dimension

7268 7269 M Public Display Stand Codec Shelf 420×280 mm

M Public Display 
Stand Floor Base
Solid floor plate
Optional for M-Public-
Display-Stand-Series, free 
standing or fixed installation 

M Public Display  
Stand Camera  
Holder
Height adjustable 
Camera mount 
Optional for M-Public-Display- 
Stand-Series

M Cable Hook 
Winding aid for cables
Keeps the cables together 
while moving the M-Public-
Display-Stand-Series 

M Public Display Stand Frontshelf 
Height adjustable shelf for 
AV-components 
Adjustable depth support surface, optional  
for M-Public-Display-Stand-Series 

M Public Display Stand Codec Shelf
Height adjustable shelf for Codecs  
and Mini PCs
optional for M-Public-Display-Stand-Series

M MediaBox
Height adjustable shelf-box  
for AV-components 
optional for M-Public-Display- 
Stand-Series

ACCESSORIES:

Part-No. Art. Description Inner-size

7267 M Public Display Stand MediaBox 391×530×204 mm

FL
AT

 P
AN

EL
 S

TA
N

D
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

Part-No. Art. Description mounting pattern 

7218 7258 M Public Display Stand Camera Holder 229×223 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Floor space

7220 7260 M Public Display Stand Floor Base 800×625 mm



MOBILE AND FIXED FLOOR STANDS

10

Part-No. Art. Descript. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

9425 HP-Stand-55 37-63" / 94-160 cm 40 kg max. 
700×400 mm

HP-Stand 55
Mobile stand system
for 1 flat screen  
37-63“ / 94-160 cm

- �For single displays, suitable for  
landscape mounting

- �Height adjustable universal mount  
max. VESA 600×400 mm

- Tiltable -5/+15°

- �Incl. glass shelf 450×322 mm –  
height adjustable

- �Incl. cablemanagement on the back  
of the aluminum pillar

- Incl. lockable casters

- Height: 1910 mm

- Floor space: 1000×500 mm

FL
AT

 P
AN

EL
 S

TA
N

D
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

4800
Elia 115 A Height: 1200 mm /  

32-55" / 81-139 cm 

60 kg max.  
600×400 mm

4803
4826
4812

Elia 160 A Height: 1650 mm /  
32-55" / 81-139 cm 4815

4832

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

4806
Elia 115 B Height: 1200 mm /  

32-55" / 81-139 cm 

60 kg max.  
600×400 mm

4809
4829
4818

Elia 160 B Height: 1650 mm /  
32-55" / 81-139 cm 4821

4835

Elia 115/160 A
Free standing
for 1 flat screen of 32-55“ / 81-139 cm

Elia 115/160 B
Free standing
for 1 flat screen of 32-55“ / 81-139 cm

- �For single displays suitable for 
landscape mounting

- �Incl. universal mount PLW 75 – 
VESA 200×200 – 600×400 mm 
unblock-protection 

- �Continuously swivel ±20° 

- �Available heights: 1200 mm or 
1650 mm (approx. centre of the 
screen), Dimension floor plate: 
800×550 mm, optional wheel set 
available

- �hidden cable management  
through the pillar 

- �For single displays suitable for landscape 
mounting 

- �Incl. universal mount PLW 75 – VESA 200×200  
- 600×400 mm with unblock-protection 

- Continuously swivel ±20° 

- �Incl. 2 shelves 10 mm milk glass (ESG),  
Max weight. 15 kg, size 500×300 mm 

- �Available heights: 1200 mm or 1650 mm  
(approx. centre of the screen), Dimension 
floor plate: 800×550 mm, optional wheel 
set available

- hidden cable management  through the pillar 

Elia 115 A 
white

Elia 160 B 
black

Elia 160 A 
black

Floorstand  
Scandio
Free standing
for 1 flat screen of  
26-40“ / 66-102 cm

Pro-Tower II
Mobile stand system
for 1 flat screen XL 32-80“ / 81-203 cm

Part-No. Art. Descript. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

6103 Floorstand 
Scandio

Height: 1000 mm /  
26-40" / 66-102 cm 30 kg max.  

400×400 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1478 Pro-Tower II Height: 1500 mm / 32-80" / 81-203 cm 80 kg max. 800×400 mm

Optional accessories for Pro-Tower II

1480 Pro-Tower II-Cam height adjustable camera holder 3 kg optimized for Polycom / Cisco

1481 Pro-Tower II-Glass shelf glass shelf 10 kg Size: 440×330

- �For one display, suitable for  
landscape or portrait mounting

- �Incl. universal mount –  
VESA 200×100 – 400×400 mm  
with unblock-protection

- �Height adjustable

- �Height: 1000 mm (approx.  
centre of the screen)  
Floor space: 450×320 mm

- �cable management through  
the pillar

- �For single displays, suitable for landscape or 
portrait mounting 

- �Incl. universal mounting –  
VESA 200×200 – 800×400 mm  
with unblock-protection, height adjustable

- Cable management inside 

- �Height: 1500 mm (approx. centre of the screen)  
Floor plate size: 750×700 mm incl. 4 covered 
wheels

- �easy to move 

- height adjustable

- �mounting below or above flat screen 
possible 

Pro-Tower II-glass shelf

Pro-Tower II-Cam

ACCESSORIES:

- height adjustable

Rollen-Set 
(Optional)
Art.-Nr. 
2403



11

� MOBILE AND FIXED FLOOR STANDS

FL
AT

 P
AN

EL
 S

TA
N

D
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

Elia SB & Elia SB Mobile
Modular heavy load-stand system max. 84“
depends on PLW (p. 45) max. 84“ / 213 cm

Public Floorstand HD
Mobile LCD-pedestal /  
Trolley for XXL-displays 
for 1 single displays of 60-90" / 152-228 cm

- �Multifunctional, for single displays, suitable for landscape 
mounting

- �Includes 1 x 125² Adapter, incl. VESA 75×75 – 200×200 
mm; separately combinable with display mount of the HAGOR 
PLW-Series

- Upgradable, depending on the application, e.g. Back-to-Back

- �Height: 1800 mm, in 50 mm-steps the 125² adapter is height 
adjustable

- �Removable covers in the middle, hidden cable routing through 
of the pillar

- �Dimension floor plate: 900×600 mm

- For single displays, suitable for landscape mounting

- �Incl. height adjustable universal mounting –  
VESA 400×400 – 1200×700 mm

- �Height: max. 1800 mm (incl. wheels set),  
Floor space: 1220×715 mm

- �Material: Aluminum, net weight: 70 kg, extremely sturdy

- Accessory: incl. 1 × camera holder & 1 × shelf

- Hidden cable routing in both pillars

- Incl. lockable casters

Elia SB 
black

Elia SB  
Mobile 
black

Elia Touch 
Mobile Stand especially  
for touchscreens
for 1 flat screen of 32-65“  
/ 81-165 cm

M Public Display Stand 110 Tilt & Table 
Mobile stand especially for touchscreens
for 1 flat screen of 32-55“ / 81-140 cm

- �for single displays, suitable for 
landscape or portrait mounting

- �Incl. universal mounting – VESA 
200×200 – 400×400 mm

- �With unblock-protection, tilt  
adjustable in 3 steps 19/37/55° 

- Incl. lockable casters

- �Height: 1000 mm (incl. wheels set, 
circa centre of the screen), floor plate 
size: 900×600 mm

- �Hidden cable routing  
through the pillar

- �For single displays , suitable for 
landscape mounting

- �Incl. height adjustable universal 
mounting – VESA 200×200 
– 700×400 mm, continuously 
adjustable tilt 0-90°

- �Floor space: 933×576 mm,  
Height (incl. wheels set): 
- 90° Table-position: 
1100 mm (without display) 
- 0° landscape-position: 1200 mm 
ca. centre of the screen

- �Aluminum-pillar incl. built-in  
power  rail 220V

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

4842 4844 4843 Elia SB Height: 1800 mm / free standing 
250 kg max. 200×200 mm 

(optional larger VESA available)1392 1391 1390 Elia SB Mobile Height: 1850 mm / mobile

Optional accessory:

4376 Elia SB 125²-Adapter Combinable with PLW-Series 80 kg max. 200×200 mm

2406 Elia SB glass shelf Height adjustable 15 kg size: 500×300 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7276 Public Floorstand HD Height: 1800 mm / 60-90" / 152-228 cm 120 kg max. 1200×700 mm

Optional accessory:

7277 Public Floorstand HD Cam Holder camera-mount max. 5 kg Height adjustable

7278 Public Floorstand HD Shelf shelf max. 5 kg Size: 495×290 mm

Part-No. Art. Descript. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1380
Elia Touch Height: 1000 mm / 

32-65" / 81-165 cm 80 kg max.  
400×400 mm1381

Part-No. Art. Description Descr./Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7252 M Public Display  
Stand 110 Tilt & Table

32-55" /  
81-140 cm 80 kg max.  

700×400 mm7212

Glass shelf satined
(Optional)
- Part-No. 2406



MOTORIZED FLOOR STANDS

12

Mobile-Lift Pro Touch
Height adjustable lift system 
Especially for touchscreens of 42-82“ 

M Motorized Floorstand HD 80
Height adjustable lift system 
for 1 XXL flat screen 42-110“ / 107-280 cm

M Motorized Floorstand HD 160
Height adjustable lift system 
for 1 XXL flat screen 42-110“ / 107-280 cm

Mobile-Lift Pro
Height adjustable lift system 
Especially for XL Displays von 42-82“ 

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1531 Mobile-Lift Pro Touch 42-82" / 107-208 cm 140 kg max. 800×600 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1530 Mobile-Lift Pro 42-82" / 107-208 cm 140 kg max. 800×600 mm

Optional accessory

1584 Laptop shelf 450×325 mm - -

- �For single displays, suitable for landscape mounting

- Incl. universal mounting – VESA 400×400 – 800×600 mm

- Motoric continuously height adjustable, distance 500 mm tilt 0-90°

- �Floor space: 1250×760 mm, Height (incl. wheels set):  
- at 90° table-position: 860 mm (without display) 
- at 0° landscape-position: 810-1310 mm  
(circa centre of the screen)

- Incl. control unit

- �For single displays, suitable for landscape mounting

- Height adjustable 500 mm, incl. control unit

- Incl. heavy duty universal mount max. VESA 900×600 mm / 80 kg

- Available colours: White or Black

- Floor space: 1300×800 mm

- �For single displays, suitable for 
landscape mounting

- �Incl. universal mounting – 
VESA 400×400 – 800×600 mm

- �Motoric continuously height 
adjustable , distance 500 mm

- �Floor space: 1250×760 mm, 
Height (incl. wheels set):  
1000-1500 mm (circa centre  
of the screen)

- Incl. control unit

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7385 M Motorized  
Floorstand HD 80 

Height: 1705 mm /  
42-110" / 107-280 cm 80 kg max. VESA 

900×800 mm7389

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7386 M Motorized  
Floorstand HD 160 

Height: 1705 mm /  
42-110" / 107-280 cm 160 kg max. VESA 

900×800 mm7390

- �For single displays, suitable for 
landscape mounting

- �Height adjustable 500 mm,  
incl. control unit

- �Incl. heavy duty universal mount  
max. VESA 900×600 mm / 160 kg

- Available colours: White or Black

- Floor space: 1300×800 mm

FL
AT

 P
AN

EL
 S

TA
N

D
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



13

MOTORIZED LIFT SYSTEMS

Part-No. Art. Description Description Height Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1528 Wall-Lift-Single low

42-82" / 107-208 cm

1300-1800 mm

140 kg max. 600×400 mm1527 Wall-Lift-Single high 1520-2020 mm

1529 Wall-Lift-Single stud wall 1520-2020 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description Height Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1532 Wall-Lift-Duo 46-70" / 116-178 cm 1400-1900 mm 140 kg max. 800×600 mm

Part-No. Art. Descript. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

3026
Version A 10-46" / 25-116 cm 50 kg max. 600×400 mm

3027

Part-No. Art. Descript. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

3028
Version B 10-46" / 25-116 cm 50 kg max. 600×400 mm

3029

FL
AT

 P
AN

EL
 S

TA
N

D
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

Wall-Lift-Single Series
Motorized lift system
for flat screens  
of 42-82“ / 107-208 cm 

- �Distance 500 mm

- Incl. control unit

- �Models available for lightweight walls 
& massive walls (without floor plates)

- Incl. all mounting materials

- for lightweight walls - for massive walls

Wall-Lift-Duo 
Motorized lift system 
for flat screens  
of 46-70“ & Whiteboards

- �Distance: 500 mm

- �Incl. control unit

- �Incl. lift covers in high-quality Aluminum

- �Incl. universal display mount

TV-Lift system  
Version A  
Motorized  
installation kit 
for flat screens  
of 10-46" / 25-116 cm

TV-Lift system  
Version B  
Motorized  
installation kit 
for flat screens  
of 32-55“ / 81-140 cm

- �Height adjustable from 570 to  
max. 1245 mm (675 mm) via  
wireless remote control

- �Force 500 N, Protection IP 20

- �Incl. collision protection

- �TÜV approved

- �Incl. display mounting and set of fittings

- �Speed 43 mm/sec

- �Height adjustable from 750 to  
max. 1715 mm (965 mm) via  
wireless remote control

- �Force 500 N, Protection IP 20

- �Incl. collision protection

- �TÜV approved

- �Incl. display mounting and set of fittings

- �Speed 38 mm/sec



HAGOR vis-it INDOOR-TOTEMS – TOTEMS FOR THE FUTURE!

VIS-IT-SERIES

14

IN
D

O
O

R-
TO

TE
M

S

More and more people’s everyday lives are accompanied, affected and 
facilitated by digital media. The market is continuously growing and 
the implementation of digital signage solutions is going to be more  
important for companies, markets and branches. Thanks to the vis-it 
kiosks there are no limits for direction systems, product presentations, 
digital reception.

The vis-it-Series consists of a simple modular system, designed to meet 
all requirements.

Special versions in all RAL-colours, logos with backlight or plotted, as 
well as versions in stainless steel or glass, are available on request.

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1488 42-55" / 107-140 cm 100 kg max. 600×800 mm

vis-it portait 
Indoor Totem
for flat screens  
of 42-55" / 107-140 cm

- �Standard size 2018×600×170 mm  
(slimmer possible when using LED)

- Incl. ventilation

- �Hardware components can be built-
in at delivery

- �Other display sizes on request

Basic version vis-it Series:
- �Made of powder coated aluminum-bar profiles

- �Front powder-coated steel

- �Integrated door and lock on the back side

- �Incl. cabling of the Hardware components 

- Special mount for codecs and mini-pc‘s

- �E-Check

- �Ready for operation, Plug & Play

For requests and more information please  
contact us (+49) 57 31-7 55 07-0

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



15

IN
D

O
O

R-
KI

O
SK

SVIS-IT-SERIES

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1490 32-55" / 81-140 cm 100 kg max. 400×400 mm

vis-it touch 
Indoor Touch-Totem
for flat screens  
of 32-55" / 81-140 cm

- especially for touch application

- �Standard size  
1245×600×180 mm  
(slimmer possible  
when using LED)

- Incl. ventilation

- �Hardware components can  
be built-in at delivery

- �Other display sizes on  
request

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1491 42-55" / 107-140 cm  100 kg max. 800×600 mm

vis-it landscape  
frame
Indoor Totem
for flat screens  
of 42-55" / 107-140 cm

- �Standard size  
2000×1102×175 mm  
(slimmer possible  
when using LED)

- Incl. ventilation

- �Hardware components can  
be built-in at delivery

- �Other display sizes on  
request

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1489 42-55" / 107-140 cm  100 kg max. 800×600 mm

vis-it landscape 
Indoor Totem
for flat screens  
of 42-55" / 107-140 cm

- �Standard size  
2000×1102×175 mm  
(slimmer possible  
when using LED)

- Incl. ventilation

- �Hardware components can  
be built-in at delivery

- �Other display sizes on request

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1492 20-24" / 51-61 cm 100 kg max. 200×200 mm

vis-it landscape  
brochure 
Indoor Touch-Totem
for flat screens  
of 20-24" / 51-61 cm

- Incl. brochure shelf

- �Standard size 1903×600×170 mm  
(slimmer possible when using LED)

- Incl. ventilation

- �Hardware components can  
be built-in at delivery

- �Other display sizes on  
request

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1494 20-24" / 51-61 cm 100 kg max. 200×200 mm

vis-it landscape info 
Indoor Totem
for flat screens  
of 20-24" / 51-61 cm

- �Standard size 1510×400×170 mm  
(slimmer possible when using LED)

- Incl. ventilation

- �Hardware components can  
be built-in at delivery

- �Other display sizes on  
request

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1493 20-24" / 51-61 cm 100 kg max. 200×200 mm

vis-it landscape  
info tilt 
Indoor Totem
for flat screens  
of 20-24" / 51-61 cm

- �Standard size 1245×600×180 mm 
(slimmer possible when using LED)

- Incl. ventilation

- �Hardware components can  
be built-in at delivery

- �Other display sizes on  
request

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



HAGOR SCREENOUT® PRO-SERIES – 
THE ALLROUNDER IN THE OUTDOOR AREA

The application of flat screens in the outdoor area is always challenging. 
Displays as well as peripherals, such as a mini-pc should be particularly 
protected to ensure longevity.

Our outdoor solutions are especially for outdoor usage and they  
endure adverse weather conditions (protection class IP certified). Even 
the use in the public sector does not represent a difficulty thanks to a  
vandalism-proof front cover.

Our outdoor-portfolio includes totems and protective enclosures for 
mounting on the wall, on the ceiling or you can use it as a free standing 
stand system.

The weatherproof solutions make a good impression in all areas.

SCREENOUT®-SERIES

Sc
re

en
Ou

t®
 is

 a
 re

gi
st

er
ed

 tr
ad

em
ar

k 
of

 H
AG

OR
-P

ro
du

ct
s 

Gm
bH

16

PR
O

TE
CT

IV
E 

EN
CL

O
SU

RE
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



17

PR
O

TE
CT

IV
E 

EN
CL

O
SU

RE
SSCREENOUT® PRO ENCLOSURE-SERIES

Part-No./ 
Landscape

Part-No./ 
Portrait

Part-No./ 
Landscape 
incl. heating

Part-No./ 
Portrait 

incl. heating

Part-No./ 
Landscape 
incl. heating  

+ cooling unit

Part-No./ 
Portrait 

incl. heating  
+ cooling unit

Art. Description Description/Size

1452 1544 1638 1642 1646 1650 SO Pro S 32-40“ / 81-102 cm

1453 1545 1639 1643 1647 1651 SO Pro M 40-48“ / 102-122 cm

1454 1546 1640 1644 1648 1652 SO Pro L 49-55“ / 124-140 cm

1455 1547 1641 1645 1649 1653 SO Pro XL 60-65“ / 152-165 cm

Options on request!                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Other sizes on request.

ScreenOut® Pro – Outdoor- 
protective enclosures for  
landscape or portrait mounting

The protective enclosures ScreenOut® Pro are equipped as standard with 
an active ventilation to ensure a flawless air filtration and circulation. 
With the help of gas springs the front is easy to open by one person and 
can also locked up with security locks. There is enough space inside to 
place additional equipment such as a mini-pc or set top box.

Every model will be delivered inclusive laminated safety-glass  
(anti-vandalism) and anti-reflective.

The scope of application is versatile  
thanks to additional options:
- Heating 

- AC cooling

- �Branding by your logo or special colour possible  
on request

- Floor stand, ceiling mount

Always SAFE in the outdoor area with  
ScreenOut® Pro Enclosure-Series!

Sc
re

en
Ou

t®
 is

 a
 re

gi
st

er
ed

 tr
ad

em
ar

k 
of

 H
AG

OR
-P

ro
du

ct
s 

Gm
bH

ScreenOut® Pro  
Enclosures 
Outdoor protective 
enclosure
for flat screens up to max. 65" 

- �Protection class IP 54

- �Incl. extractable flat screen mount

- Incl. Air filtration

- Incl. anti-reflective tempered glass

- �Incl. vandalism and theft  
protection

- Other display sizes on request

- �Optional: AC cooling and heating,  
branding etc.

installation example 
shows optional stand 

 landscape-installation

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



SCREENOUT® PRO KIOSK-SERIES

18

Sc
re

en
Ou

t®
 is

 a
 re

gi
st

er
ed

 tr
ad

em
ar

k 
of

 H
AG

OR
-P

ro
du

ct
s 

Gm
bH

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size

1467 SO Pro Kiosk M 42-49“ / 106-124 cm

1468 SO Pro Kiosk L 50-57“ / 127-145 cm

Options on request!

Available options:
- Branding by your logo or special colour possible

ScreenOut® Pro Totem – a rock-solid point of view  
in all areas.

The professional ScreenOut® Pro Kiosk-Series and its aesthetic design provides a wide 
range of application. Quick and easy installation, thanks to the door on the back side of 
the totems enclosure, allows a single person maintenance and gives you full access to 
all components, such as mini-pc, media player, the display etc.

Similar to the ScreenOut® Pro-Series, we considered every detail. Laminated safety- 
glass, a secured front and built-in locks in the back door are granting an increased 
protection.

In addition, the IP certified kiosk series contains high-performance fans to ensure effi-
cient air circulation and special air filter adapted to all kind of environments. 

• �Incl. heating: freely selectable temperature range, no continuous operation needed 
(automatically turns on or off), accordingly low power consumption; with permanent 
cold to -25 degrees

• �Incl. heating and cooling unit: in addition to the heating there is a cooling unit with 
automatic temperature control according to user-definable preset number of degrees

• standard version for fixed installation by a foundation in the ground

ScreenOut® Pro Kiosk –  
Outdoor totems for portrait mounting 

PR
O

TE
CT

IV
E 

EN
CL

O
SU

RE
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

ScreenOut® Pro Kiosk 
Outdoor Totem
for flat screens to max. 55" 

- �Protection class IP 54
- �Incl. Air filtration and high-performance fans
- Incl. anti-reflective tempered glass
- Incl. vandalism and theft protection
- 1 person maintenance
- Other display sizes on request
- �Optional: branding etc.



ScreenOut® Eco Kiosk 
Full Outdoor Totem Portrait
for flat screens 46-49“ / 116-125 cm  
or 50-57“ / 127-145 cm 

- �Protection class IP 54
- 1 person maintenance
- Incl. air filtration
- Incl. anti-reflective tempered glass
- Incl. vandalism and theft protection
- Two versions available:
  - Incl. heating
  - Incl. heating + cooling unit
- Optional: branding, baseplate etc.

19

SCREENOUT® ECO & OHD-K-SERIES

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Colour

1660 ScreenOut® ECO Kiosk M Outdoor Totem IP 54 incl. heating 46-49" Alu

1661 ScreenOut® ECO Kiosk L Outdoor Totem IP 54 incl. heating 50-57" Alu

1662 ScreenOut® ECO Kiosk M Outdoor Totem IP 54 incl. heating + cooling unit 46-49" Alu

1663 ScreenOut® ECO Kiosk L Outdoor Totem IP 54 iincl. heating + cooling unit 50-57" Alu

Options

1656 Logo on request

1657 RAL colour on request

1632 Floorbase plate for free-standing usage on request

ScreenOut® Stele OHD-K 
Outdoor Totem Portrait
for flat screens Samsung OHD-K-Series 

- �designed to support Samsung OH46D-K or OH55D-K 
in portrait

- �stainless steel and additional corrosion-resistant powder 
coating

- �optional storage space for media player and other 
internal components (have to accord with IP 56)

- easy installation and single person maintenance

- incl. vandalism and theft protection

- optional: branding, baseplate etc.

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Colour

1630 ScreenOut®-OH46D-K Outdoor Totem for Samsung OH46D-K RAL

1631 ScreenOut®-OH55D-K Outdoor Totem for Samsung OH55D-K RAL

Options

1656 Logo on request

1632 Floorbase plate for free-standing usage on request

PR
O

TE
CT

IV
E 

EN
CL

O
SU

RE
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

Sc
re

en
Ou

t®
 is

 a
 re

gi
st

er
ed

 tr
ad

em
ar

k 
of

 H
AG

OR
-P

ro
du

ct
s 

Gm
bH



HAGOR VWH SERIES – THE QUICK AND EASY WAY 
TO YOUR FULL-SERVICE VIDEO WALL!

20

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S VWH-SERIES

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

The VWH Series might be one of the markets most innovative and easy 
to install video wall mounts available. As the market for Video Wall in-
stallations is growing and growing, there is an increased demand for a 
high quality and installer friendly mounting equipment. Our VHW-1 video 
wall solution is quick to install and easy to configure. Made especially 
for video wall applications in all areas such as airports, stadiums, shop-
ping malls – there are no limits for attracting attention. This professional 
mount is focusing on multiple screen solutions, easy and fast installation 
and simplified maintenance. The modular mounting system is suitable 
for displays up to VESA 400×400 mm (other sizes on request), to realize 
unlimited video wall configurations.

Full-Service access – The Click-Out-System gives easy access to any 
display for quick serviceability. This is often one of the major functions 
needed when building a video wall or when integrating a single screen 
into the wall. By gentle pressure against the screen you release the lock, 
then the screen will pop out and enables a perfect access for cable  
management. So you do not need to remove any other screen to get 
access to a central screen for maintenance. The click out feature, of 
course, allows you to push back the screen into place as well, after 
maintenance is finished. 

8 different adjustment points – With the built in fine tune adjust-
ments each of the VHW-models can be adjusted individually to align the 
displays to a perfect video wall. By up to 8 fine adjustment points the flat 
screens can be positioned in depth, width and height.

Also available to assist your installation:
To safe a lot of installation time we offer special drilling templates, which 
are providing the exact distances between all neighbouring screens. 
This spacer kit comes with one horizontal and one vertical template  
(re-usable at every installation with same display model) and is available 
on request for nearly all public displays.

Please also check our special installation video:



VWH-SERIES

21

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

VWH-1 / VWH-4
Full-Service Video wall mount
for flat screens to max. 85“

- �Wall distance min. 96 mm – max. 286 mm 
(±5 mm adjustable)

- �Unlimited video wall configuration thanks to modular  
construction

- Portrait or landscape mounting

- Click-out-system for easy service access

- �Display retracts from operational position 
by gentle pressure

- �Mounting template (depending on screen model)  
optional available

- �8-point level control for a fine adjustment  
of each flat screen

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1379 VWH-1 42-55“ / 107-139 cm 55 kg

400×400 mm, optional adapter available1625 VWH-4 55-85“ / 139-216 cm 85 kg

1628 VWH-5 65-105" / 165-267 cm 150 kg

Optional accessory

1446 VWH-1-ASxxx-drilling template On request (screen model-specific)

- �available for common Public-
Displays 

- �2er Set, consists of  
1x spacer horizontal and  
1x spacer vertical 

- �re-usable at every installation 
with same display model

Landscape 
Mounting

Portrait 
Mounting

VWH-1-ASxxx-drilling template

QUICK-ASSEMBLY AID: 

VWH-5
- �Wall distance  

min. 112 – 145 mm 
max. 450 – 483 mm

Heavy Duty

55–105"

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



VWH-SERIES

22

VWH-1 Small
Full-Service Video wall holder  
for flat screens to max. 32“

- �Wall distance min 95 mm – max. 285 mm  
(±5 mm adjustable)

- �unlimited video wall display-configuration 
thanks modular construction

- Portrait or landscape mounting 

- �Click-out-system for optimal service- 
access

- �display retracts from operational position  
by gently pressure

- �4-point level control for fine adjustment of  
each flat screen

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1511 VWH-1 Small 20-32“ / 51-81 cm 25 kg 200×200 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Mounting pattern

1334 Adapter VESA 600 max. VESA 600

1469 Adapter VESA 800 max. VESA 800

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1484 VWH-3 42-55“ / 107-139 cm 50 kg 400×400 mm, optional adapter available

Optional accessory

1446 VWH-ASxxx-drilling template On request (screen model-specific)

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

VWH-3
Fixed Video wall mount 
for flat screens to max. 55“

- Wall distance 96 mm (±5 mm adjustable)

- �unlimited video wall display configuration 
thanks modular construction

- �Mounting template (screen model-specific) 
optional available

- �8-point level control for fine adjustment of 
each flat screen

- �Hint: For video wall constellations larger than 
2x2 it is recommended to use VWH-1 (with 
pop-out-function) for central screens.

Adapter VESA 600 & 800
Adapter stripes
VESA extender kit

- Set of 2 adapter stripes extends to VESA 600 or 800

- Incl. mounting material



VIDEO WALL-TROLLEYS

23

M Video Wall Trolley-Series
Video wall Trolley
configuration 2×2 to 3×3

- �Incl. possibility of fine adjustment in height/depth/width

- �Aluminum-pillar incl. built-in power rail 220V  

- Displays on the pillar height adjustable

- Optional floor plate for a fixed mounting

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Mounting pattern

7302 M Video Wall Trolley 2×2

40-55“ / 101-139 cm* max. 800×400 mm7304 M Video Wall Trolley 3×2

7303 M Video Wall Trolley 3×3

Optional accessory

7319 M Floor Base B2B optional floor base for video wall stand systems

7408 M Video Wall 55" Extender (2er Set) *required for 55" flat screens larger than VESA 400

7409 M Video Wall Floormount  optional floor mount for video wall stand systems

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Mounting pattern

1521 PL Duo 2×2 42-55” / 106-139 cm max. 600×400

Portrait 
on 
request 
possible

M Floor 
Base B2B
floor base

M Video Wall 55"
Extender (2er Set)

M Video Wall Floormount

ACCESSORIES: 

Fine adjustment

M Video Wall 
Trolley 3×3

M Video Wall Trolley 2×2

M Video Wall 
Trolley 3×2

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

Sometimes a permanent installation to the wall or on the floor is not 
possible or desired. In spite of this, you do not need to give up any 
advertising or branding strategy: Our mobile video wall trolleys could be 
the best solution. They offer different configurations, 2×2, 3×2 or even 
3×3, so they can give you high flexibility. This freestanding video wall 
cart makes it possible to construct video wall in prominent locations for 
temporary applications.

HAGOR VIDEO WALL-TROLLEY

ad
ju

st
ab

le

PL Duo 2x2
Motorized height adjustable  
Video wall Trolley
for 2×2 configuration 

- Motorized height adjustable from 1750 to 2800 mm

- �Removable backside for the installation of peripherals

- �Incl. cable carrier for smart cable management

- �Incl. possibility of fine adjustment  
in height/width/depth

- Incl. heavy duty wheels set

- Incl. Infrared remote control



VWS-CUBE – 
VIDEO WALLS WHEREVER AND WHENEVER YOU WANT!

24

VWS-CUBE

Our free-standing Videowall 
System, VWS-Cube, can be 
configurated with the help  
of our VWS-Cube Configurator. 
This gives you the chance 
to plan your videowall in 
advance. Try it.

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

In case the place of installation only has an insufficient nature of the wall 
or is a temporary exhibition, here is the solution: the new modular and 
free standing VWS-Cube.

You can create your desired split wall whenever and wherever you want. 
The modular system always starts with a self-stacking frame-construc-
tion (designed for narrow bezel monitors up to 50 kg) and allows multiple 
constellations like 2×2 portrait up to seven rows like a 7× ∞ landscape 
configuration.

The VWS-Cube comes with height adjustable levelling feet as standard 
(to level the uneven floor) and offers a tool-free installation thanks to 
fast-fit nuts and screws – not only assembly but also disassembly is 
quick and easy.

Fine adjustment of each flat screen and if needed with click-out-system 
for easy service access. You can decide if your video wall start on the 
ground or in a certain height. There are special covers available to mask 
the space between the floor and the first screen.

The standard colour is black – other colours (RAL) on request.



VWS-CUBE

25

VWS-Cube
Modular video wall 
stand system  
for flat screens 46" or 55"

- �Installation positioning according to 
requirement, Position: Front or Center

- �Floor height first display row  
according to requirement thanks  
to different spacer frames

- �Available for landscape or portrait 
display configurations

- �Unlimited amount of vertical columns 
and up to 7 horizontal rows

- �Tool-less micro-adjustments at 8 
points for seamless display alignment

- �Quick and easy assembly and  
disassembly thanks to fast-fit  
wingnuts and screws

- �Colour black – other RAL colours 
on request

Part-No. Art. Description

3833 VWS-Cube Base

5040 VWS-Cube Fine-Tune Mount 46"

5025
Hint:

VWS-Cube Fine-Tune + Push-Out Mount 46"
incl. click-out-system, as alternative to 5040

3835 VWS-Cube Spacer 290

5041 VWS-Cube Spacer 580

Part-No. Art. Description

3839 VWS-Cube Back frame 290

5042 VWS-Cube Back frame 1025

3841 VWS-Cube Back frame 580

3844 VWS-Cube Handle bar 580

3845 VWS-Cube Handle bar 1026

5029 VWS-Cube Ballast plate 44 kg

module parts for example: 46" Landscape

installation example: 3×3 Landscape

tool-less microadjustments / fine tune

choice of floor height options (depending 
on flat screen size min. 8 cm – max. 145 cm)

fast-fit captive wingnuts and screws

height adjustable levelling feet as 
standard (to level uneven floor)

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



VWS-CUBE

26

installation example:
3×3 Portrait

Feinjustage für eine exakte Splittwand

installation example:
3×3 Landscape

Incl. VWH-1

VWS-Cube  
incl. push-out function – VWH-1
Modular video wall stand system  
for flat screens 46" or 55"

- �Installation positioning according to requirement,  
Position: Front or Center

- �Floor height first display row according to requirement  
thanks to different spacer frames

- Available for landscape or portrait display configurations

- Unlimited amount of vertical columns and up to 7 horizontal rows

- �Click-out-system for easy service access, display retracts from 
operational position by gentle pressure

- �Tool-less micro-adjustments at 8 points for seamless display 
alignment

- �Quick and easy assembly and disassembly thanks to fast-fit 
wingnuts and screws

- Colour black – other RAL colours on request

To provide you the right offer for our video wall system,  
please feel free to contact us.

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



VWS-CUBE

27

HINTS:

Format: Landscape

Format: Portrait

Maximum structure limits

Hint: Ballast plates

Number of Columns: 
unlimited

He
ig

ht
 m

ax
. 7

 M
on

ito
rs

 / 
46

"

He
ig

ht
 m

ax
. 3

 M
on

ito
rs

Number of Columns: unlimited

Number of horizontal rows: 
• 7 with 46“ screens in landscape 
• 6 with 55“ screens in landscape 
• 5 with 60“ screens in landscape

The VWS-Cube video wall stand 
system can be installed according 
to requirement, monitors can be 
mounted to the center of the mount 
or, to avoid trip hazards, towards the 
front of the mount Installation with 
"Front Position" needs additional 
ballast plates.

Ballast table

Height

0,6 1,2 1,8 2,4 3 3,6 4,2

necessary ballast plates 
in kg

0 44 88 121 165 198 264

m
ax

. 5
5“

m
ax

. 6
0“

1

1

2

23

3

4

5

6

7

Front position: Flat Screens are mounted close 
to the front edge. Perfect for e. g. shop-window

Installation Position: 
Front or Center

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



VWS-CUBE

28

W1: Base Cover
W2: Half-frame Front Cover
W3: Frame Front Cover
W4: Half-frame Side Cover
W5: Frame Side Cover
W6: Fine-Adjustment Frame Junction Spacer
W7: Base-Side Cover Junction

FURTHER OPTIONS:

VWS-Cube – Curved Adapter
Additional adapter for creating  
a curved version

- �In addition to the standard VWS-Cube videowall stand  
system there are special compass joints available to create 
curves up to 30 dregees.

To provide you the right offer for our video wall system, 
please feel free to contact us.

Ref  :

Rev : Date :

Cover

01 Feb 2015
Coperture / Cover
Elenco Parti / Parts List

W

H

Misure in millimetri / Measure in millimeters

Copertura Frontale Mezzo Modulo
Half-frame Front Cover

Copertura Basamento
Base Cover

46" - 1025x580 55" - 1215x686 60" - 1336x755

W1
46" 55" 60"

Cod. 4453 4777 4790

W 1025 1215 1336

D 363 363 363

[kg] 3.8 4.5 5

WD

W2
46" 55" 60"

Cod. 4759 4762 4765

W 1025 1215 1336

H 290 343 377

[kg] 3.5 4.5 6

Copertura Frontale  Modulo Intero
Frame Front Cover

W3
46" 55" 60"

Cod. 4761 4763 4767

W 1025 1215 1336

H 580 686 754

[kg] 6 8 10

W

H

Coperture Laterali Mezzo Modulo
Half-frame Side Cover

W4
46" 55" 60"

Cod. 4768 4770 4772

D 382 382 382

H 290 343 377

[kg] 1.5 1.8 2

H

D

Coperture Laterali Modulo Intero
Frame Side Cover

W5
46" 55" 60"

Cod. 4769 4771 4773

D 382 382 382

H 580 686 754

[kg] 2.5 3 3.5 H

D

W6
46" 55" 60"

Cod. 4796 4797 4798

W 223 265 290

H 580 686 754

[kg] 2 2.5 3

W

H

Distanziali Collegamento
Con Micro-regolabile
Fine-Adjustment Frame Juntion Spacer

W5

W5

W4

W5

W1

W3

W2

Solo per telai quadrati
Only for square frames

W7

W7

725

30

Piegato di Compensazione
Base-Side Cover Juntion

cod. 4885

Non compatibile con strutture curve.
Not compatible with curved structures.

VWS-Cube – Cover
Every configurated standard  
VWS-Cube video wall system  
can be completely covered

Covers available for:
- Base

- Left and right

- Spacer frames

VWS-Cube – Curved Adapter

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



HAGOR PRO-TOWER III – IMPRESS WITH A POSITIVE IMPACT

29

The Pro-Tower III is a customized Video Wall Stand System for a 1 × 3 
screen landscape-constellation or for one XXL screen in portrait format. 
Here, an adjustment of the screens in horizontal and vertical directions 
is given.

The stand system has almost identical features as a Indoor Kiosks. Inside 
it is possible to place peripherals inclusive cable management. The back 
is covered and tamper-resistant.

Furthermore this video wall solution contains hidden and fixed castors for 
heavy loads for simplified positioning.

PRO-TOWER III

Pro-Tower III
Stand system 
for max. 3 flat screens (1×3)

- �Suitable for max. 3 flat screens stacked  
in landscape format

- Inkl. fine tune adjustment in height and width

- �Height: 1800 mm, floor base incl. height 
adjustment

- Tamper-resistant and covered back

- Incl. cable management

- Hidden castors for heavy loads

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

5030 Pro-Tower III Height: 1800 mm / 46"-48" / 116-122 cm 100 kg max. 800×400 mm

Other flat screen sizes e. g. 55" in landscape or for 1 x 75" flatscreen in portrait on request available!

example shows:
1×3 split landscape

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



ALLMOUNT®

30

ALLMOUNT® – ONE SYSTEM - MULTIPLE SOLUTIONS
FIXED – FREESTANDING – CEILING – FLOOR2CEILING – VIDEOWALL

The right bracket for installations on a ceiling, floor or on a wall; and 
everything from one source? ALLMount® offers here the ideal mounting 
solution.

Modular, flexible, adaptable, these are just a few features that the new 
system combines. Depending on your needs you can decide on the 
ground, whether a ceiling mount, a stand solution or even a floor2ceiling 
installation comes into play. With the help of this modular system and a 
variety of mounting interfaces and accessories you have the advantage 
to use the same components – no matter which solution you choose.

Thus, for example, you can drive directly to the customer together with 
the items on board – no need to plan all details in advance. This safes a 
lot of time, also during installation.

Through the quality and sleek design, which the ALLMount® System is 
based on, it is ideal for shop-windows or on retail space. The choice 
between the Chrome or black allows also the perfect adaptation to the 
existing interior.

AL
LM

ou
nt

 ®
 is

 a
 re

gi
st

er
ed

 tr
ad

em
ar

k 
of

 H
AG

OR
-P

ro
du

ct
s 

Gm
bH

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



31

ALLMOUNT®

ALLMOUNT® – ONE SYSTEM - MULTIPLE SOLUTIONS
FIXED – FREESTANDING – CEILING – FLOOR2CEILING – VIDEOWALL

EXAMPLE:
 
CEILING installation
example installation shows a single solution – 
55" landscape

Needed components:

6 × 
Part-No. 

8101

3 × 

18 × 
Part-No. 

8116

9 × 
Part-No. 

8119

Needed components:

1 × 
Part-No. 

8101

1 x

2 × 
Part-No. 

8116

1 × 
Part-No. 

8117

FLOOR2CEILING installation – single pole
example installation shows a 3x3 videowall – 9x46" landscape

Needed components:

2 ×
Part-No. 

8102 

2 ×
 

8 ×
Part-No. 

8116 

2 ×
Part-No. 

8119 

FLOOR2CEILING installation – dual pole
example installation shows a 1x2 videowall –  
2x46" landscape

Art. Description (B)lack (C)hrom

ALL-MP100 8106 8110

ALL-MP150 8107 8111

ALL-MP200 8108 8112

ALL-MP300 8109 8113

Art. Description (B)lack (C)hrom

ALL-MP100 8106 8110

ALL-MP150 8107 8111

ALL-MP200 8108 8112

ALL-MP300 8109 8113

Art. Description (B)lack (C)hrom

ALL-MP100 8106 8110

ALL-MP150 8107 8111

ALL-MP200 8108 8112

ALL-MP300 8109 8113

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

AL
LM

ou
nt

 ®
 is

 a
 re

gi
st

er
ed

 tr
ad

em
ar

k 
of

 H
AG

OR
-P

ro
du

ct
s 

Gm
bH



32

ALLMOUNT®

MODULES:

ALL-MCV
AllMount® Ceiling Mount 

Part-No. 8100

ALL-MCTP
AllMount® Ceiling Mount 

Part-No. 8102

ALL-MPxxx
AllMount® Single Poles

ALL-MESA
AllMount® Swivel Adaptor 

Part-No. 8114

ALL-MCTT
AllMount® I-Beam Girder Mount 

Part-No. 8103

ALL-MCTR
AllMount® Truss Mount 

Part-No. 8105

ALL-MCTW
AllMount® Connector 

Part-No. 8116

ALL-MEHA
AllMount® Extender 

Part-No. 8115

- �Telescopic ceiling mount 600-1000 mm

- Needs to be combined with further poles

- Max. load 90 kg

- �Swivel adaptor for 50mm poles,  
incl. cable management

- Needs to be combined with poles

- �Allows a flatscreen mounted at the bottom  
of a pole to be swivelled ± 180°

- Max. load 70 kg

- �Heavy duty adapter, allows a rigid join  
of 2 x 50 mm diameter poles

- �Incl. cable management, allows cables to  
pass through and also provides a cable  
access point

- �50 mm diameter poles, incl. safety bold holes at both ends

- Lengths available: 100, 150, 200, 300 cm / can be cut to lenght

- Poles can be linked together with 8114 or 8115

- Max. load 50 kg

- �Ceiling mount for dual pole,  
also usable as floor mount

- Needs to be combined with poles

- Max. load 200 kg

- �Heavy Duty mount, allows poles to be 
mounted on to walls

- Incl. safety bolt for secure installation

- Needs to be combined with poles

- Max. load 150 kg

- �Ceiling mount, also usable as floor mount

- Incl. 1 x cover plate (8125)

- Needs to be combined with poles

- Max. load 150 kg

- �Girder mount incl. cable management

- �Fits I-Beams and thick steel  
80-250 mm in width

- Needs to be combined with poles

- Max. load 140 kg

- �Special adapter for attaching  
poles to truss systems

- Incl. cable management

- Needs to be combined with poles

- Max. load 140 kg

- �2-Piece Collar for use  
with 50 mm poles

- �Can be used for single or  
back-to-back installation

ALL-MCHD
AllMount® Ceiling Mount 

Part-No. 8101

ALL-MCFW
AllMount® Wall Mounting Bracket 

Part-No. 8104

Part-No. Part-No. Art. Description Länge

8106 8110 ALL-MP100 (B) / (C) 100 cm
8107 8111 ALL-MP150 (B) / (C) 150 cm
8108 8112 ALL-MP200 (B) / (C) 200 cm
8109 8113 ALL-MP300 (B) / (C) 300 cm

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

AL
LM

ou
nt

 ®
 is

 a
 re

gi
st

er
ed

 tr
ad

em
ar

k 
of

 H
AG

OR
-P

ro
du

ct
s 

Gm
bH



33

ALLMOUNT®

MODULES:

ALL-MVWH3
AllMount® Flat Screen  
Mount 

Part-No. 8119

ALL-MPRE
AllMount® End Cap 

Part-No. 8122

ALL-MPKS
AllMount® End Ring 

Part-No. 8123

ALL-MPAK
AllMount® Pole  
Finishing Ring 

Part-No. 8121

ALL-MWPC
AllMount® PC-Box 

Part-No. 8120

FURTHER MODULES:

- � Video wall mount for  
installing to collars 8116

- �Incl. fine adjustment, VESA  
max. 400x400

- Max. load 50 kg

- �End cap for 50 mm  
diameter poles

- �2-Piece end cap for dual  
pole mount 8102 (ALL-MCTP)

- �2-Piece ring for 50 mm 
diameter poles

- �Ideal for use with 
suspended ceilings

- �Flat screen mount for  
installing to collars 8116

- �Tilt -5/+15°, VESA  
max. 800x400

- Max. load 75 kg

ATTENTION: 
For installing a flat screen mount there are required: 2 × 8116 (ALL-MCTW)                             When using dual poles: 4 × 8116

- �PC Box for mounting to  
collars 8116 (front or back)

- �Incl. VESA max. 200x200  
for smaller flat screens

- Max. load 15 kg

- �2-Piece cover plate for 
8101 (ALL-MCHD)

ALL-MATP
AllMount® End Cap 

Part-No. 8124

ALL-MW400T
AllMount® Flat Screen Mount 

Part-No. 8117

- �Flat screen mount for installing to 
collars 8116

- Tilt -5/+15°, VESA max. 400x400

- Max. load 75 kg

ALL-MW800T
AllMount® Flat Screen Mount 

Part-No. 8118

- End ring for 50 mm diameter poles

- �Protects cables against rough edge  
of hand sawn poles

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

AL
LM

ou
nt

 ®
 is

 a
 re

gi
st

er
ed

 tr
ad

em
ar

k 
of

 H
AG

OR
-P

ro
du

ct
s 

Gm
bH

ALL-MASP
AllMount® Ceiling  
Finishing Ring 

Part-No. 8125



LED-MOD STAND SYSTEM – 
MODULAR MOUNTING SOLUTION FOR LED MODULES

34

LED-MOD STAND SYSTEM

LED-Mod stand system:
Standard: designed as modular and free standing stand system

On request we design specifically for all LED modules adapted 
housings and substructures as well as wall bracket or ceiling mounts.

For further information, please contact us: hagor@hagor.de

LE
D

 M
O

D
-S

YS
TE

M
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



LED-MOD STAND SYSTEM

35

LED-MOD STAND
Modular LED stand system  
available for several module sizes,  
example: 500×500 mm

- �designed to create all split-constellations, upgradable at any time

- interfaces for the different modul sizes available

- fast installation thanks to tool-less fitting

- optional: also for concave formation available

tool-less installation

EXAMPLE INSTALLATION

LE
D

 M
O

D
-S

YS
TE

M
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



LED-MOD STAND SYSTEM

36

FURTHER OPTIONS:

LED-MOD Stand – Curved 
Additional adapter for creating  
a curved version
Adaptable, several different modul sizes 
example: 500×500 mm

example installation 
shows: 16×5 "Curved" 
Configuration

To provide you the right offer for our system, please feel free to contact us.

VI
D

EO
 W

AL
L-

SY
ST

EM
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



HAGOR MB-TnT-SERIE – TILT & TURN

37

MB-TnT-Series 
Full-motion wall mount
for flat screens of 26-55" / 66-140 cm

MB-TnT-HD-Series 
Full-motion wall mount
for flat screens of 42-84“ / 107-213 cm

- �Wall distance  
30 mm (MB TnT HD) / 
48 mm (MB TnT Plus HD)

- �Continuously tilt  
-2 to +7°

- �Swivel function  
±20° (MB TnT HD) /  
±45° (MB TnT Plus HD)

- �Integrated spirit level 
for easier installation

- �Cable routing by cable clips

- �Wall distance  
50 mm (MB TnT HD) / 
59 mm (MB TnT Plus HD)

- �Continuously tilt  
-2 to +7°

- �Swivel function  
±20° (MB TnT HD) /  
±45° (MB TnT Plus HD)

- �Integrated spirit level 
for easier installation

- �Cable routing by cable clips

Part-No. Art. Descript. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7141 MB TnT 26-55" /  
66-140 cm 40 kg max.  

400×400 mm7161 MB TnT Plus

Optional accessory

7155 Adapter set Extension to 600×400

Part-No. Art. Descript. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7271 MB TnT HD 42-84" /  
107-213 cm

52 kg max.  
400×400 mm7289 MB TnT Plus HD 65 kg 

Optional accessory

7155 Adapter set Extension to 600×400

Heavy Duty

42– 84"

FULL MOTION WALL MOUNTS

W
AL

L 
M

O
UN

TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



FULL MOTION WALL MOUNTS

38

W
AL

L 
M

O
UN

TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

MB Flexarm S-I
Full-motion wall mount
for flat screens of 15-32“ / 38-81 cm

MB Flexarm S-III
Full-motion wall mount
for flat screens of 15-32“ / 38-81 cm

MB Flexarm L
Full-motion wall mount
for flat screens of 26-42“ / 66-107 cm Adapterset

VESA Adapterset
Optional for MB TnT & MB  
Flexarm Series

MB Flexarm M
Full-motion wall mount
for flat screens of 26-42“ / 66-107 cm

MB Flexarm S-II
Full-motion wall mount
for flat screens of 15-32“ / 38-81 cm

- �Wall distance 90 mm

- Tilt 0-15°

- Swivel function ±15°

- �Integrated spirit level for  
an easy installation

- Cable routing by cable clips

- Wall distance min. 50 mm 
– max. 430 mm

- Tilt 0-15°

- Swivel function ±90°

- �Integrated spirit level for  
an easy installation

- �Cable routing by  
cable clips

- Wall distance min. 49 mm 
– max. 430 mm

- Tilt 0-15°

- Swivel function ±90°

- �Integrated spirit level for  
an easy installation

- �Cable routing by  
cable clips

- �Set 2 pcs

- �Extension on VESA 
600×400

- Length 620 mm

- Wall distance min. 47 mm 
– max. 225 mm

- Tilt 0-15°

- Swivel function ±45°

- �Integrated spirit level for  
an easy installation

- �Cable routing by  
cable clips

- Wall distance min. 43 mm 
– max. 140 mm

- Tilt 0-15°

- Swivel function ±15°

- �Integrated spirit level for  
an easy installation

- Cable routing by cable clips

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7245 15-32“ / 38-81 cm 25 kg max. 200×200 mm

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7246 15-32“ / 38-81 cm 15 kg max. 200×200 mm

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7170 26-42“ / 66-107 cm 25 kg max. 400×400 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Mounting pattern

7155 Adapter set Extension on 600×400 

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7169 26-42“ / 66-107 cm 25 kg max. 400×400 mm

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7186 15-32“ / 38-81 cm 25 kg max. 200×200 mm

ACCESSORY:



FULL MOTION WALL MOUNTS

39

WH-Synchron 41 & 51
Full-motion wall mount
for flat screens 32-50" or 40-60

- �For one display, suitable for landscape  
or portrait mounting

- �Incl. VESA hole pattern: 
– max. 400×400 mm WH Synchron 41 
– max. 600×400 mm WH Synchron 51

- Wall distance 50-488 mm

- Swivel function ±45°

- Tilt function -5° ~ +8°

M VESA Flexarm Thin
Full-motion wall mount
for LED flat screens 37-55" / 94-140 cm

- �For one display, suitable for landscape mounting

- Incl. VESA hole pattern max. 600×400 mm

- Wall distance 40-650 mm

- Swivel function ±90°

- Tilt function 0-15°

MB-Flexarm XXL Super Duty
Full-motion wall mount
for flat screens 55-110" / 140-280 cm

- For one display, suitable for landscape mounting

- Incl. VESA hole pattern max. 600×400 mm

- Wall distance 84-710 mm

- Swivel function ±45°

- Tilt function -5°/+15°

- Max. load 125 kg

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Max. Weight

2061 WH-Synchron 41 32-50“ / 81-127 cm 30 kg max. 400×400 mm

2062 WH-Synchron 51 40-60“ / 102-152 cm 45 kg max. 600×400 mm

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Max. Weight

7378 37-55“ / 94-140 cm 30 kg max. 600×400 mm

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Max. Weight

7381 55-110“ / 140-280 cm 125 kg max. 600×400 mm

WH-Synchron 41

WH-Synchron 51

Heavy Duty

55–110"
W

AL
L 

M
O

UN
TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



TILTING WALL MOUNTS

40

MB Plus Series
Tilt wall mount
for flat screens of 32-46" to 46-63“

MB 100 Plus HD 
Tilt wall mount – Landscape  
or portrait mounting
for flat screens of 63-110“ / 160-280 cm

MB Vesa I Tilt + III Tilt 
Tilt wall mount
for flat screens 15-24" or 15-32"

- �Wall distance – from 45 mm to max. 113 mm 
(MB 70 Plus) – 148 mm (MB 100 Plus)

- Tilt 0-10°

- Integrated spirit level for easier installation

- Incl. unblock-protectio

- Wall distance 75 mm

- Tilt 0-10°

- Divided mounting for landscape or portrait

- VESA landscape max. 800×600 mm

- VESA portrait max. 400×600 mm

- �Portrait or landscape mounting options

- Wall distance 42 mm

- Incl. click-installation, straps with magnets

- Anti-theft: Lock and key (optional)

- Tilt function -5°/+12°

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7082 7265 MB 70 Plus 32-46“ / 81-116 cm
75 kg

max. 400×400 mm

7083 7266 MB 100 Plus 46-63“ / 116-160 cm max. 800×600 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7314 MB 100 Plus HD 63-110“ / 160-280 cm 125 kg max. 800×600 mm o. max. 400×600 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7374 MB Vesa I Tilt 35-24 / 38-61 cm 20 kg max. 100×100 mm

7355 MB Vesa III Tilt 35-32 / 38-81 cm 20 kg max. 200×200 mm

MB 70 Plus 
white

MB 100 Plus 
black

Heavy Duty

63 –110"

MB Vesa I Tilt

MB Vesa III Tilt

Anti-theft: 
Lock and key
(optional on request)

W
AL

L 
M

O
UN

TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



FIXED WALL MOUNTS

41

M Universal WF-Series
Fixed wall mount
for flat screens  
of 32-46" & 46-63“

- Wall distance 23 mm 

- Incl. unblock-protection at the tabs

- �Ropes by magnets on the mount  
(invisible)

MB 100 HD
Fixed wall mount for 
landscape or portrait 
mounting
for flat screens of 
63-110“ / 160-280 cm

- Wall distance 45 mm

- �Divided mounting for landscape  
or portrait

- VESA Landscape max. 800×600 mm

- VESA Portrait max. 400×600 mm

MB VESA-Series 
Fixed wall mount
for flat screens of  
63-110“ / 160-280 cm

- Wall distance only 20 mm

- Inserting system for easier installation

- Incl. unblock-protection

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7323 M Universal WF-M 32-46“ / 81-116 cm 50 kg max. 400×400 mm

7324 M Universal WF-L 46-63“ / 116-165 cm 60 kg max. 800×400 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7305 MB VESA I 14-24“ / 36-61 cm
30 kg

max. 100×100 mm

7311 MB VESA III 10-32“ / 25-81 cm max. 200×200 mm

Available in silver on request!

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7313 MB 100 HD 63-110“ / 160-280 cm 125 kg max. 800×600 mm o. max. 400×600 mm

M Universal 
WFMM Universal 

WFL

Heavy Duty

63 –110"

W
AL

L 
M

O
UN

TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



FIXED & ROTATING WALL MOUNTS

42

MB Universal Series 
Fixed wall mount
for flat screens to max. 65“

- Wall distance 35 mm

- �Portrait or landscape mounting  
possible

- �Lateral insertion in the track  
(Caution: min. half of the display  
width on the side)

- �Integrated spirit level for easier  
installation

- �Incl. spacers for lower  
VESA-points

MB Superslim Series 
Fixed wall mount
for flat screens max. 65“

- Wall distance 12 mm

- Portrait or landscape mounting possible

- �Lateral insertion in the track,  
(Caution: min. half of the display  
width on the side)

- �Incl. 2 plain bearings set to to vary  
the Wall distance

- �Integrated spirit level for easier installation

- �Incl. spacers for lower VESA-points

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7375 M Universal Digital Signage Wallmount 32-70“ / 81-178 cm 50 kg max. 600×400 mm

MB 45 black

MB 70 silver

MB 45 Superslim black

MB 100 white

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7138 7072 7262 MB 45 26-42“ / 66-107 cm

80 kg

max. 400×2000 mm

7156 7073 7263 MB 70 42-55“ / 107-139 cm max. 700×2000 mm

7172 7074 7264 MB 100 55-65“ / 139-165 cm max. 1100×2000 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7117 7084 MB 45 Superslim 26-42“ / 66-107 cm

55 kg

max. 400×2000 mm

7118 7085 MB 70 Superslim 42-55“ / 107-139 cm max. 700×2000 mm

7119 7086 MB 100 Superslim 55-65“ / 139-165 cm max. 1100×2000 mm

MB 45 Superslim silver

M Universal Digital Signage Wallmount  
Rotate wall mount
or flat screens 32-70" / 81-178 cm

- Portrait or landscape mounting options

- Rotate function 90°

- Wall distance 46 mm

W
AL

L 
M

O
UN

TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



MOTORIZED WALL MOUNTS & SWING ARMS

43

M Motorized Wallmount 
HD 80 & HD 160
Height adjustable lift system
for 1 XXL flat screen 42-110" / 
107-280 cm

- �For single displays, suitable for landscape 
mounting

- Height adjustable 500 mm, incl. control unit

- �Incl. heavy duty universal mount max. VESA 
900×600 mm

- Colour: White

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7167 MB MOTO I 32-55“ / 81-139 cm 35 kg max. VESA 600×400

7307 M Universal Swingarm 32-46“ / 81-116 cm – max. width of TV 1000 mm 25 kg max. VESA 400×400

7380 M Universal Swingarm L 47-65“ / 117-165 cm – max. width of TV 1760 mm 75 kg max. VESA 600×400

7402 M Universal Swingarm XL 70-84“ / 178-213 cm – max. width of TV 2160 mm 125 kg max. VESA 800×400

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7370 M Motorized Wallmount HD 80
ca. 42-110“ / 107-280 cm

80 kg
max. VESA 900×800 mm

7371 M Motorized Wallmount HD 160 160 kg

MB MOTO I 

M Universal Swingarm XL

M Universal Swingarm L

M Universal 
Swingarm

W
AL

L 
M

O
UN

TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

MB MOTO I & M Universal Swingarm Series
Swing arm wall mounts
for flat screens 32-84" / 81-213 cm

MB MOTO I:

- Motorized Swing Mount

- Wall distance 52,3 mm

- �Swings around a corner 90 degrees either  
left or right

- Easy to operate with your own TV remote

- �Recommended maximum width of TVs: 
- VESA 400×400 is 1337 mm 
- VESA 600×400 is 1137 mm

M Universal Swingarm:

- Manual Swing Mount

- Flat wall distance

- Manually swings up to 180 degrees either left or right

- �Recommended maximum width of TVs: 
- M Universal Swingarm: max. 1000 mm (VESA 400×400) 
- M Universal Swingarm L: max. 1760 mm (VESA 600×400) 
- M Universal Swingarm XL: max. 2160 mm (VESA 800×400)



Application example 
ceiling mount

Application example 
stand system

HAGOR PLW-SERIES – JUST COMBINE!

44

PLW-SERIES
SP

EC
IA

L 
M

O
UN

TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

The products of the PLW-Series offer as universal display mounting for 
almost all HAGOR stand systems, as well as ceiling mounts and our 
column adapters.

After selecting the type of installation you just need to know, if further 
requirements need to be considered. If you plan to install directly to the 
wall you may need the possibility to adjust the inclination of the balance; 
then the PLW-H Series would be the best solution.

The PLW-PC Series comes as 2in1 mounting system and it not only holds 
the screen but also a mini-pc or codec.

Furthermore you can upgrade PLW & PLW PC with an anti-theft protec-
tion. Depending on the number of displays and the location, locks can be 
a key criterion in deciding. The optional locks are available with different 
or simultaneous locking.

The whole PLW Series contains a hole pattern adapting to the PLD 
ceilingmount series and also to most stand systems. Additionally all the 
models include an unblock-protection to avoid unwanted movements.



45

PLW-SERIES

SP
EC

IA
L 

M
O

UN
TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

PLW-Serie
Modular display mount for HAGOR  
Stand system and ceiling mount PLD-Series
for flat screens max. 65“

- �Suitable universal mount for Hagor  
stand system and ceiling mount

- Universal mounting pattern (VESA)

- Optionally available with lock

- Incl. unblock-protection

PLW PC-Series
Modular display mount  
for HAGOR stand system 
and ceiling mount
for flat screens max. 65“

- �Suitable universal mount for Hagor  
stand system and ceiling mount

- Universal mounting pattern (VESA)

- �Incl. storage for a Mini-PC  
(depth 60 mm)

- Optionally available with lock

- Incl. unblock-protection

PLW H-Series 
Modular display mount for HAGOR 
stand system and ceiling mount
for flat screens max. 65“  
incl. height adjustment

- �Suitable universal mount for Hagor  
stand system and ceiling mount

- Universal mounting pattern (VESA)

- Incl. height adjustment 0-10 mm

- Incl. unblock-protection

PLW 50 
black

PLW 75 
white

PLW 115 
black

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

4257 4259 4258 PLW 50 32-40“ / 81-102 cm

60 kg

max. 400×400 mm

4260 4262 4261 PLW 75 42-50“ / 107-127 cm max. 700×400 mm

4263 4265 4264 PLW 115 52-65“ / 132-165 cm max. 1100×800 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

4230 4229 4266 PLW PC 50 32-40“ / 81-102 cm

60 kg

max. 400×400 mm

4267 4269 4268 PLW  PC 75 42-50“ / 107-127 cm max. 700×400 mm

4270 4272 4271 PLW PC 115 52-65“ / 132-165 cm max. 1100×800 mm

PLW PC 75 
black

PLW PC 50 
black

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1435 PLW H 75 42-50“ / 107-127 cm
60 kg 

max. 700×400 mm

1590 PLW H 90 52-65“ / 132-165 cm max. 800×600 mm

PLW H 75 
black



46

SPECIAL MOUNTS

PLW column adapter
Mount for adaption on columns 
for flat screens max. 55“

- Combinable with HAGOR-PLW-Series

- �Adaption on round pillar via  
(incl.) tension bands

- Tilt max. 15°

- Incl. cable routing via cable clip

FP-Installation kit
Fitting set
For flush installation

- Easy integration into existing furnishings

- Consists of 2 × L-piece with shelf fitting

- Extension max. 200 mm

- Height: 500 mm; Depth: 250 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Befestigung

1359 FP-Installation kit 32-40“ / 81-102 cm max. 600×400 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Befestigung

1421 PLW column 
adapter

max. 55“ depending 
on PLW 30 kg max. 1100×800  

depending on PLW

M Public Wall Single
Floor2Wall system 
for 1 flat screen 40-70" / 102-178 cm

- �For single displays, suitable for landscape or portrait mounting

- Aluminum heavy duty, light weight construction

- Wall distance to backside of flat screen 247 mm

- �Inkl. universal display mount with rotate function  
and height adjustable

- Tilt: -5°~+15°

- Height: 1800 mm, pillar length 1585 mm

- Power Rail: Built-in

- Optional accessory available

M Public Wall Dual
Floor2Wall system 
for 2 flat screens side-by-side

- �For 2 displays 40-55" / 102-140 cm,  
suitable for landscape mounting

- Aluminum heavy duty, light weight construction

- Wall distance to backside of flat screens 224 mm

- Inkl. universal display mount with adjustable height

- Tilt: -5°~+15°

- Height: 1800 mm, pillar length 1585 mm

- Power Rail: Built-in

- Optional accessory available

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7366 7365 M Public Wall Stand 180 Single Height: 1800 mm / 40-70“ / 102-178 cm 60 kg max. 800×400 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7368 7367 M Public Wall Stand 180 Dual Height: 1800 mm / 40-70“ / 102-178 cm 100 kg max. 800×400 mm

SP
EC

IA
L 

M
O

UN
TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



The modular professional ceiling mount system – PLD-Series – enables 
the user a perfect installation, according to his wishes. Fixed and adjus-
table variants for single displays, as well as Back-to-Back solution – 3 
different colours are available.

Height differences up to 180 cm should not be an issue and also dif-
ferent lengths are thanks to our production centre on-site on request 
quickly available.

The integrated 125er hole pattern on the mount serves as adaptation 
of our PWL-Series and our VESA adapter. For this reason, screens with 
every periphery can be fixed on the rear side or as usual on the mount. 
Besides, the additional integrated cable routing in the inside of the round 
tube offers a clean appearance. The 360° swivel function provides a 
perfect viewing, as well as the tilt function.

There are no further obstacles for a functional and smart configuration 
thanks our PLD-Series!

HAGOR PLD-SERIES – THE ELEGANT WAY „TO HANG OUT“!

47

PLD-SERIES

CE
IL

IN
G

 M
O

UN
TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

Application example ceiling mount

Ceiling cover

Tilt function

Cable routing

Ceiling flange (8 mm)  
incl. 360° swivel function

360°

360°



48

PLD-SERIES
CE

IL
IN

G
 M

O
UN

TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

PLD A1
Fixed ceiling mount 
for flat screens  
max. 65“ (depends on PLW)

PLD A2
Variable ceiling mount 
for flat screens   
max. 65“ (depends on PLW)

PLD A3
Continuously adjustable 
ceiling mount
for flat screens  
max. 65“ (depends on PLW)

- �Incl. 125er hole pattern for 
adaptation of PLW-Series or 
VESA adapter plate

- Incl. flange

- Tilt -5 to +30°

- Rotatable 360°

- Cable routing inside

- �Incl. 125er hole pattern for 
adaptation of PLW-Series or 
VESA adapter plate

- Incl. flange

- Tilt -5 to +30°

- Rotatable 360°

- Cable routing inside

- �Manual height adjustment 
via through bore

- �Incl. 125er hole pattern for 
adaptation of PLW-Series or 
VESA adapter plate

- Incl. flange

- Tilt -5 to +30°

- Rotatable 360°

- Cable routing inside

- �Continuously height 
adjustment

- �Incl. 125er hole pattern for 
adaptation von PLW-Series 
or VESA adapter plate

- Incl. flange

- Tilt -5 to +30°

- Rotatable 360°

- Cable routing inside

- �Manual height adjustment 
via through bore

Part-No. Art. Descript. Length Max. Weight Mounting pattern

4241 4242 4289 PLD 500 Fixed 500 mm

60 kg depends on PLW4243 4244 4290 PLD 1000 Fixed 1000 mm

4245 4246 4291 PLD 1500 Fixed 1500 mm

Part-No. Art. Descript. Length Max. Weight Mounting pattern

4247 4248 4293 PLD 600- 
1000 

adjustable  
600-1000 mm

60 kg depends on PLW
4249 4250 4294 PLD 1000- 

1800
adjustable 

1000-1800 mm

Part-No. Art. Descript. Length Max. Weight Mounting pattern

4251

PLD 900-1600 Variable 900-1600 mm  
via through bore 60 kg depends on PLW4292

4252

Part-No. Art. Descript. Length Max. Weight Mounting pattern

4254

PLD Duo adjustable 900-1600 mm  
via through bore 2 x 60 kg depends on PLW4256

4255

HAGOR PLD-Series – combinable with PLW-Series!

360°

360°

360°

360°

PLD Duo 
Variable ceiling mount 
for 2 flat screens  
max. 65“ (depends on PLW)



49

M PUBLIC CEILINGMOUNT-SERIES

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7222 10-32" / 25-81 cm 14 kg max. 200×200 mm 

M Public Ceilingmount 
Small Single 
Ceiling mount  
for flat screens  
of 10-32" / 25-81 cm

- �TV-mounting tilt 
-5 to +35°

- �Variable height adjustment 
875 to 1500 mm

- Turnable ±30°

- �Incl. cable routing inside

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7223 32-46" / 81-117 cm 70 kg max. 400×400 mm

M Public Ceilingmount 
Medium Single
Ceiling mount  
for flat screens  
of 32-46" / 81-117 cm

- �TV-mounting tilt 
-5 to +35°

- �Variable height adjustment 
860 to 3130 mm

- Turnable ±30°

- Ceiling panel tilt 0 to 90°

- �Incl. cable routing inside

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7225 42-63" / 107-160 cm 80 kg max. 800×600 mm

M Public Ceilingmount 
Large Single 
Ceiling mount  
for flat screens  
of 42-63" / 107-160 cm

- �TV-mounting tilt 
-5 to +35°

- �Variable height adjustment 
875 to 1500 mm

- Turnable ±30°

- Ceiling panel tilt 0 to 90°

- �Incl. cable routing inside

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7226 42-63" / 107-160 cm 80 kg max. 800×600 mm

M Public Ceilingmount 
Large Back to Back  
Ceiling mount  
for 2 flat screens  
of 42-63" / 107-160 cm

- �TV-mounting tilt -5 to +35°

- �Variable height adjustment 
860 to 3130 mm

- Rotatable ±30°

- �Ceiling panel tilt 0 to 90°

- �Incl. cable routing inside

Part-No. Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7224 32-46" / 81-117 cm 65 kg max. 400×400 mm

M Public Ceilingmount 
Medium Back to Back 
Ceiling mount  
for 2 flat screens  
of 32-46" / 81-117 cm

- �TV-mounting tilt 
-5 to +35°

- �Variable height adjustment 
860 to 3130 mm

- Turnable ±30°

- Ceiling panel tilt 0 to 90°

- �Incl. cable routing inside

Part-No. Art. Description Height

7227 M Public Ceiling Mount  
Extension tube set

max. 3000 mm 
(845 mm 2×; 850 mm 2×) 

M Public Ceilingmount  
 Extension tube set  
Ceiling mount  
Extension tube set max. 4500 mm

- �Adds further max. 3000 mm

- �Combinable with M Public 
ceiling mount M and L

ACCESSORY: 

CE
IL

IN
G

 M
O

UN
TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



FOLD-UP CEILING MOUNTS

M VESA Flip Down
Ceilingmount with flip-down function
for flat screens of 15-37" / 38-94 cm

M VESA Flipdown Moto
Motorized ceiling mount
für Flachbildschirme  
von 32-55" / 81-140 cm

- �Ideal for mounting below wall cupboards  
(for example in the kitchen)

- Height adjustable

- Smooth motion

- Tilt max. 90°

- Swiveling ±45°

- Incl. cable routing via cable clips

- Ceilingmount with flip-down function

- Incl. 2-button IR remote control

- Intermediate stop function

- Smooth motion

- Tilt max. 75°

- Extremely quiet engine

- Incl. all mounting materials

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7288 M VESA Flip Down 10-32" / 25-81 cm 14 kg max. 200×200 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1710 M VESA Flipdown Moto 32-55" / 81-140 cm 30 kg max. 400×400 mm

50

43

or oror

M-A
M-B
M-C

M-F
M-G

M-H

M-C
M-D
M-E

M-G M-H
M-H

M-C
M-D
M-E

M-G M-I M-C
M-D
M-E

M-G
M-I

M-H

200

2
0
0

1
0
0

100

400

4
0
0

2
0
0

300

3
0
0

2

VESA 100x100 200x100 200x200 VESA 300x300 400x200 400x400

2c

2d

or oror

M-C
M-D
M-E

M-G M-H
M-H

M-C
M-D
M-E

M-G M-I
M-HM-A

M-B
M-C

M-F
M-G

M-H
M-C
M-D
M-E

M-G M-I

M-A
M-B
M-C M-F

M-G

2a

2b

M-A
M-B
M-C M-F

M-G

VESA 100x100 200x100 200x200

VESA 300x300 400x200 400x400

VESA 100x100 200x100 200x200

VESA 300x300 400x200 400x400

VESA 300×300, 400×200, 400×400

CE
IL

IN
G

 M
O

UN
TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



51

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES

Part-No. Art. Description Mounting pattern

3005 AP 100/200 50/75/100/200 mm

3020 AP 200/400 100-400 mm

Part-No. Art. Description

7075 MB locks for all MB wall rails

7077 MB-Combi lock incl. 1,80 m steel cable

2405 Lock (simultaneous locking) for all PLW models

2404 Lock (different locking) for all PLW models

Part-No. Art. Description Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1316 KA-1 2,5 kg optimised f. Polycom & Cisco

Part-No. Art. Description Mounting pattern

1334 Adapter VESA 600 max. VESA 600

1469 Adapter VESA 800 max. VESA 800

ADAPTER PLATES & AV ACCESSORIES

VESA Adapter
Adapter plates
for VESA 200×100 max. 400×400

Safety lock-Series
Safety locks
for subsequently theft protection

Truss adapter plate 
Adapter plate
for mounting of all HAGOR ceiling mounts

Adapter VESA 600 & 800
Adapter stripes
VESA extender kit

- �Adaptable on HAGOR- 
mounting systems

- �Incl. all mounting 
materials

- �Set of 2 adapter stripes 
extends to VESA 600 
or 800

- �Suitable for all HAGOR- 
mounting systems

- �Incl. all mounting  
material

- �Adjustable 45 to 90 mm

- Incl. 2x pipe clamp

Adapter  
VESA 600

Adapter  
VESA 800

MB-Combi 
lock

MB-lock

- �Height adjustable for the adaption  
of different flat screen sizes

- �Universal mounting pattern  
for camera 

- �Mounting optional  
below or above the  
flat screen

KA-1
Camera holder
for PLW-Series

Part-No. Art. Description

2239 Truss adapter plate

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

Part-No. Art. Description Size

7228 PC Box 250×250×65 mm 

PC Box
PC mounting
for mounting of  
Content-Players

- �Adaptable on HAGOR- 
mounting systems

- �Incl. all mounting 
materials



LCD-TABLE STANDS

Tablestand M, L & XL
LCD-table stand
for flat screens max. 70“

M Tablestand 70 & 100
LCD-table stand
for flat screens max. 63“

Tablestand Moto
Motorized LCD-Table stand
for flat screens max. 46“

M Tablestand Turn 70 & 100
Swivelling LCD-table stand
for flat screens max. 55“

- �Two stable L-feet

- Easy installation

- Incl. all mounting materials

- Height adjustable in intervals of 50 mm

- �Stable stand

- �Even without foot usable as wall mount

- Incl. cable mounting

- �Incl. all mounting materials

- �Table stand electrically 
adjustable

- Swiveling ±30°

- �Operable with every 
Home remote control

- Incl. collision protection

- �Home position with 
turned off display

- �Classy and sturdy stand solution

- Swiveling ±30° (manual)

- Incl. all mounting materials

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1708 Tablestand M 32-37“ / 81-94 cm 25 kg max. 300×300

3710 Tablestand L 32-52“ / 81-132 cm 35 kg max. 600×400

1510 Tablestand XL 52-70“ / 132-178 cm 55 kg max. 800×600

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7326 M Tablestand 
Turn 70 32-46“ / 81-116 cm 30 kg max. 400×400

7327 M Tablestand 
Turn 100 46-63“ / 116-160 cm 40 kg max. 600×400

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

1513 Tablestand 70 32-46“ / 81-116 cm 50 kg
max. 600×400

1562 Tablestand 100 46-63“ / 116-160 cm 55 kg

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7209 Tablestand Moto 37-46" / 97-116 cm 40 kg max. 400×400

52

TA
BL

E 
M

O
UN

TS

Tablestand L

Tablestand XL

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



HAGOR TABLET PROTECTIVE ENCLOSURES –  
INFORM · DISCOVER · EXPLORE

TSG-SERIES

53

TA
BL

ET
 E

N
CL

O
SU

RE
S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

Tablets and Touch Displays are an important component at the POI / POS.

The caused dynamics require allowing a quick adaption of the Content. 
Short-term assignments at fairs open house presentation of a company 
or permanent in the exhibition space, tablets are suitable for wide-rang-
ing applications.

We offer good potential to implement requirements with the TSG-Series.

The lockable tablet protective enclosures are thanks to the optional  
accessories extremely versatile. As a stylish stand- or wall system or for 
table mounting, the TSG-Series represents you in the best way.

Whether Apple, Samsung, Windows, Acer, almost every common tablet 
model is available in our series. Tablets, which are not part of our  
standard-portfolio can be manufactured on request.



54

TSG-SERIES

TSG-Tablet protective enclosure
Tablet protective enclosure
for iOS, Windows and Android models

TSG-Stand ECO
Floor stand
for TSG-Series

TSG-Tablestand
Table foot
for TSG-Series

TSG-Wallmount
Wall mount
for TSG-Series

TSG-Stand PRO
Floor stand
for TSG-Series

- �Incl. lock alongside or above the 
enclosure (theft protection)

- Landscape or portrait mounting

- Optional with Home-Button Clip

 �Incl. hole pattern for extension on 
further components

-�For almost every tablet type  
(iOS, Windows, Android) – further 
types on request

- �Stand for TSG-Series

- Cable routing inside

- Height ca. 1000 mm

- �Table foot for screw mounting

- �Optionally available carrier plate for  
a free standing installation

- �Designer wall mount 
for TSG-Series

- Cable routing inside

- Designer stand for TSG-Series

- Cable routing inside

- Height ca. 1000 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description Colour

1495 (iPad 2/3/4) Tablet protective enclosure Depends on tablet
Silver (further colours on request)

1498 (iPad 2/3/4) TSG Home Button Clip Covering Home Button Clip

Further tablet models on request!

Part-No. Art. Description Description Colour

1591 TSG-Stand ECO 1000 mm Silver (further colours on request)

Part-No. Art. Description Description Colour

1598 TSG-Wall mount Screw mounting Silver (further colours on request)

Part-No. Art. Description Description Colour

1500 TSG-Table stand Screw mounting
Silver (further colours on request)

1501 TSG-carrier plate Free standing

Part-No. Art. Description Description Colour

1497 TSG-Stand PRO 1000 mm Silver (further colours on request)

TA
BL

ET
 E

N
CL

O
SU

RE
S

Also available 
for: Small 
Signage 

(on request)

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



55

M VESA GAS LIFT ARM-SERIES

M VESA Gas Lift Arm Single 
Table mount
for 2 displays of 15-32“ / 38-81 cm

- �Arm with gas lift  
2 to max. 10 kg

- Tilt -45 to +75°

- Swiveling ±90°

- �Landscape to portrait 
mounting

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7279
M VESA  

Gas Lift Arm Single 15-32“ / 38-81 cm 10 kg max.  
100×100 mm7273

7248

M VESA Gas Lift Arm Dual 
Table mount
for 2 displays of 15-32“ / 38-81 cm

- �Arm with gas lift  
2 to max. 10 kg

- Tilt -45 to +75°

- Tilt -45 to +75°

- Swiveling ±90°

- �Landscape to portrait 
mounting

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7280
M VESA  

Gas Lift Arm Dual 15-32“ / 38-81 cm 2×10 kg max.  
100×100 mm7274

7249

M VESA Gas Lift Arm Quad 
Table mount
for 4 displays  
of 15-32“ /  
38-81 cm

- �Arm with gas lift  
2 to max. 10 kg

- Tilt -45 to +75°

- Swiveling ±90°

- �Landscape to portrait 
mounting

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7281
M VESA  

Gas Lift Arm Quad 15-32“ / 38-81 cm 4×10 kg max.  
100×100 mm7275

7250

The new M VESA Gas Lift Arm Series con- 
vinces with a construction of durable high- 
quality Aluminum at the highest level. Because 
of the extremely smooth gas lift, the displays 
can be adjusted in every single required posi-
tion. Of course, a continuously adjustment from 
horizontal to vertical is possible. You can install 
displays from 15-32” / 38-81 cm.

The connection cables can be relocated inside 
the mount if you want to.

HAGOR M VESA  
GAS LIFT-SERIES  

Part-No. Art. Description

7403 7404 7405 M VESA Gas Lift Single Wall Adapter

M VESA Gas Lift Single Wall Adapter
Wall adapter for Gas Lift Arms
optional, alternative adapter mount

- Allows you to mount one M VESA Gas Lift Arm onto a wall

- �Available colours:  
black, silber and white

M
O

N
IT

O
R 

AR
M

S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



M VESA DESK-SERIES

56

M
O

N
IT

O
RA

RM
E

M VESA Desk Series
Desk mount
for 1 or 2 monitors  
of 15-24“ / 38-61 cm

M VESA Desk-Stand und Triple Arm-Series
Table stand
for 1 to 6 displays of 15-24“ / 38-61 cm

Mount Base for M VESA Desk  
Desktopmount Grommet Base
for M VESA Desk Single and Duo

- Installation via table clamp

- �Incl. Height adjustment: 
M VESA Desk H 270-360 mm 
M VESA Desk / Duo 310-400 mm

- Swivable, tiltable, rotatable

- Optional mounting via through bore

- Incl. cable clips

ACCESSORY: 

Expansion kit

M VESA Desk H

M VESA Desk

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7338 7240 M VESA Desk H Height adjustment 270-360 mm, Monitor 15-24“ / 38-61 cm

10 kg max. 100×100 mm7096 7097 M VESA Desk
Height adjustment 310-400 mm, Monitor 15-24“ / 38-61 cm

7103 7104 M VESA Desk Duo

Optional accessory

7237 7238 Mountbase for M VESA Desk Single and Duo

M VESA Desk Duo

Part-No. Part-No. Expansion kit Art. Description Description/Size Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7295 7296 M VESA Desk-Stand Single
24-32“ / 61-81 cm 15 kg  

per display max. 200×100 mm
7356 7357 M VESA Desk-Stand DUAL

7187 7188 M VESA Triple Arm Stand Medium 15-24“ / 38-61 cm 8 kg  
per display

max. 100×100 mm

7353 7354 M VESA Triple Arm Stand Large 24-32“ / 61-81 cm max. 200×100 mm

Optional accessory

7189 M VESA Triple Arm Table clamp HD max. 50 mm clamping height

M VESA Desk-
Stand Single

M VESA Desk-
Stand DUAL M VESA Triple Arm 

Stand Medium

Expansion kit

Expansion kit

M VESA Triple Arm 
Stand Large

- Table installation via fixed foot

- Incl. Height adjustment

- Tilt ±20°

- Swiveling ±90°

- Optionally upgradable with table clamp

Expansion kit

Table clamp  
HD

M
O

N
IT

O
R 

AR
M

S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



LB-LIVINGBEAM-SERIES 

57

V-LB-Series fixed
Fixed ceiling extension
for Livingbeam

- �3 lengths (without cable routing)

- Can be cut on-site

- Easy installation

V-LB-Series variable
Variable ceiling extension
for Livingbeam

- 3 lengths

- Incl. hidden routing

- Incl. Continuously height adjustment

- Incl. ceiling cover

LB Livingbeam incl. Spider
Projector ceiling mount
incl. universal mounting

- �Ceiling distance only 100 mm

- Preset clamping force of 10 kg

- Adjustment system one hand

- Tiltl ±25°

- Incl. 360° turn function

Part-No. Art. Description Max. Weight Mounting pattern

2177 2176 2155 LB Livingbeam incl. Spider 10 kg max. 350 mm

Part-No. Art. Descript. Length

2184 2178 2196 V-LB 500 500 mm

2185 2179 2197 V-LB 1000 1000 mm

2186 2180 2198 V-LB 1500 1500 mm

Part-No. Art. Descript. Length

2187 2181 2193 V-LB 400-600 400-600 mm

2188 2182 2194 V-LB 600-1000 600-1000 mm

2189 2183 2195 V-LB 900-1600 900-1600 mm

+/-25°

360°

10
0 

m
m

PR
O

JE
CT

O
R 

M
O

UN
TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



BF-BEAMFIX-SERIES

58

Beamfix incl. Spider
Heavy load projection-  
ceiling mount
incl. universal mounting

- �Ceiling distance 180 mm

- Inbus-adjustment-system

- Adjustment system one hand on request 

- Tilt ±35° adjustable

- Incl. 360° turn function

Homefix I 
Universal ceiling lift
incl. lifting capacity 1-25 kg

- �Installation height of 115 mm

- Motorized projector lift

- Scissor system

- Extremely quiet

- �Operation via mini radio remote control  
(reach of 20 m)

Part-No. Art. Description Max. Weight Mounting pattern

2112 2111 Beamfix incl. Spider 50 kg max. 525 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Max. Weight Distance

2199 Homefix I 25 kg max. 800 mm

360°
+/-35°

15
0 

m
m

15
0 

m
m

150 mm

K-Series variable 
Variable ceiling extension
for Beamfix

- �Prepunched end position

- Variable lengths via through bore on-site

- Incl. hidden cable routing

K-Series infinitely 
variable 
Ceiling extension  
variable
for Beamfix

- �4 variable lengths

- Variable height adjustment

- Incl. hidden cable routing

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Length

2203 2202 K1 980-1600 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Length

2149 2152 K2 400-560 mm

2150 2153 K3 560-880 mm

2151 2154 K4 880-1520 mm

2165 2166 K5 1520-2800 mm

PR
O

JE
CT

O
R 

M
O

UN
TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



PRECISION PROJECTOR MOUNTS

59

M Beamer  
Ceilingmount Fine 
Tune-Series 
Precision projector 
ceiling mount
incl. universal mounting

- 3 variable lengths

- Integrated lateral displacement

- Adjustment on 3 rotation axis

- Incl. hidden cable routing

M Beamer Wallmount  
Short Throw-Series 
Precision projector ceiling mount
incl. Universal mounting

- 2 variable lengths

- Integrated lateral displacement

- Adjustment on 3 rotation axis

- Incl. hidden cable routing

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Length Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7297 M Beamer Wallmount Short Throw M 300-700 mm
15 kg Universal

7298 M Beamer Wallmount Short Throw L 600-1300 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Description/Height Max. Weight Mounting pattern

7315 M Beamer Ceilingmount Fine Tune S 200 mm

10 kg Universal
7316 M Beamer Ceilingmount Fine Tune M 600-1000 mm

7362 M Beamer Ceilingmount Fine Tune M2 900-1600 mm

7317 M Beamer Ceilingmount Fine Tune L 1600-3000 mm

Ceilingmount 
Fine Tune S

Ceilingmount 
Fine Tune M

Ceilingmount 
Fine Tune L

Wallmount 
Short Throw M

Wallmount 
Short Throw L

PR
O

JE
CT

O
R 

M
O

UN
TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



HAGOR PROJECTION SCREEN-SERIES – 
GUARANTEED · MOTORIZED · PRESENTATION

The Projection Screens Series convinces with its outstanding elegance 
at its functionality.

Especially the motorized versions available in different sizes and  
formats are the ideal solution for home cinema in the living room, high-end  
training- and conference room or every class room.

No limits are set because of the variety of different projection screens. 
Whether Motorized and operable with remote control, manual or as 
transportable solution, our projection screens series is versatile. The 
projection screens are suitable for mounting on the wall but also un-
der the ceiling. This emphasizes the flexibility, which is offered by our  
projection screens.

M MOTORISED PROJECTION SCREEN-SERIES

HAGOR Projection Screen-Series:

Besides the motorized projection screens, 
we also offer further models.

Other formats and versions, such as transporta-
ble or manual on request available!

60

PR
O

JE
CT

IO
N

 S
CR

EE
N

S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



M MOTORISED PROJECTION SCREEN-SERIES

61

M Motorized Projection Sreen Series 
Motorized projection screens
Format 4:3 or 16:9 to max. 180“

- Incl. remote control

- Easy Installation thanks Plug&Play

- Extremely quiet motor

- Preprogrammed final setting

- Universal for wall or ceiling installation

Format / Size 4:3 / 100“ 4:3 / 120“ 4:3 / 150“ 4:3 / 180“ 16:9 / 90“ 16:9 / 108“ 16:9/ 135“ 16:9 / 162“ 16:9 / 180“

Part-No. 7247 7192 7193 7328 7194 7195 7196 7339 7332

Art. Description

LW 730373 -  
M Motorized  
Projection  

Screen 100“

LW 730380 -  
M Motorized  
Projection  

Screen 120“

LW 730458 -  
M Motorized  
Projection  

Screen 150“

LW 730465 -  
M Motorized  
Projection  

Screen 180“

LW 730410 -  
M Motorized  
Projection  

Screen 90“

LW 730427 -  
M Motorized  
Projection  

Screen 108“

LW 730526 -  
M Motorized  
Projection  

Screen 135“

LW 730533 -  
M Motorized  
Projection  

Screen 162“

LW 730540 -  
M Motorized  
Projection  

Screen 180“

Projection area 200 × 150 cm 240 × 180 cm 300 × 220 cm 360 × 270 cm 200 × 112 cm 240 × 135 cm 300 × 168 cm 360 × 200 cm 400 × 225 cm

Diagonal 254 cm 305 cm 381 cm 457 cm 229 cm 274 cm 343 cm 411 cm 457 cm

Border 4 cm 4,5 cm 4,5 cm 4,5 cm 4 cm 4,5 cm 4,5 cm 4,5 cm 4,5 cm

Weight 12 kg 14 kg 17 kg 19 kg 12 kg 14,5 kg 18 kg 31,5 kg 35 kg

Motor • •

Remote control • •

Cassette colour white white

Surface white matt white matt

Gain 1.0 1.0

Black drop 60 cm 30 cm

Other formats and versions, such as transportable or manual on request available!

PR
O

JE
CT

IO
N

 S
CR

EE
N

S

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



MOUNTS FOR SOUND BARS & SPEAKERS

62

LS-1 Series
Universal Soundbar Halterung
For mounting on the screen, or on the mount

- �Universal adjustable for all common sound bars

- �Suitable maximum VESA hole pattern of TVs: 
- LS-1: max. VESA 400 (32" up to 40") 
- LS 1 Plus: max. VESA 600

- Incl. optional camera holder

- Incl. all mounting materials 

Part-No. Art. Descript. Max. Weight Descript./Size

1362 1363 1364 LS 31 5 kg 650-1100 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Max. Weight Tilt

1348 7173 LS 11 10 kg +/- 30°

LS 31
Speaker pedestal mount
for smaller and medium speakers

LS 11
Speaker wall mount
for smaller speakers

- Universally applicable

- Set consists of 2 pieces

- Height adjustment 650-1100 mm

- Universal for wall or ceiling installation

- Set consists of 2 pieces

- Swivel: left and right 90 degrees

- Tilt: up and down up to 20 degrees

Part-No. Art. Description Mounting pattern Display Max. Weight Mounting pattern sound bar

6061 LS-1 max. 400 mm
10 kg

max. 650 mm

7407 LS-1 Plus max. 600 mm max. 778 mm

LS-1

LS-1 Plus

SP
EA

KE
R 

M
O

UN
TS

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



63

CA
BL

E 
M

AN
AG

EM
EN

TCABLE COVER / CABLE SOCK-SERIES

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

HAGOR CABLE MANAGEMENT –  
THE EASY AND ELEGANT WAY TO HIDE CABLES

At installations, it happens again and again that cables are visible or the 
way to the connection point is very long.

HAGOR presents the appropriate solution: Cable socks with or without 
Velcro or cable covers, this issue can be counter acted easily.

Users and planners pay attention to highest quality and longevity, espe-
cially in case of AV installations. Not only devices such as displays should 
be focused but also the accessory plays an important role. It represents 
the visual appearance in the best way.

Visible cables or plastic covers can destroy the perfect visual appear-
ance. With our high-quality covers in Aluminum we have found the right 
solution to meet these requirements.

You have the possibility of choosing between different sizes and colours 
from our broad portfolio to create a suitable solution. L+C, as well as 
T-adapters are available for various applications.



After

CABLE COVER SERIES

64

Part-No. Art. Description Width / Height Length

7012 7022 7002 KK 18 mm / 110 cm 18 mm / 12 mm 1100 mm

7013 7023 7003 KK 18 mm / 160 cm 18 mm / 12 mm 1600 mm

7014 7024 7004 KK 33 mm / 110 cm 33 mm / 18 mm 1100 mm

7015 7025 7005 KK 33 mm / 160 cm 33 mm / 18 mm 1600 mm

7016 7026 7006 KK 50 mm / 110 cm 50 mm / 28 mm 1100 mm

7017 7027 7007 KK 50 mm / 160 cm 50 mm / 28 mm 1600 mm

7018 7028 7008 KK 80 mm / 110 cm 80 mm / 42 mm 1100 mm

7019 7029 7009 KK 80 mm / 160 cm 80 mm / 42 mm 1600 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Width / Height

7032 7034 7030
L&C-Adapter (Set)

33 mm / 15 mm

7033 7035 7031 50 mm / 25 mm

Part-No. Art. Description Width / Height

7132 7134 7136
T-Adapter

33 mm / 15 mm

7133 7135 7137 50 mm / 25 mm

80 mm 50 mm 33 mm 18 mm

42
 m

m

28
 m

m

18
 m

m

12
 m

m

Before

CA
BL

E 
M

AN
AG

EM
EN

T

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

KK-Series
Cable Cover Aluminum
Two lengths: 1100 mm & 1600 mm

- �Material: high-quality Aluminum

- Can be cut on request

- Upgradable with adapter for corner or 90° installation

- fits with every cable volume

- Colours: White, silver, black

L&C-Adapter
For cable cover KK-Series
for tidy corner mounting

T-Adapter
For cable cover KK-Series
Lateral branching to the left and to the right

- �Material: plastic (Little colour  
difference to Aluminum)

- Available in 33 mm & 50 mm

- 1 L and 1 C-Adapter in the set

- Colours: white, silver, black

- �Material: plastic (Little colour difference to Aluminum)

- Available in 33 mm & 50 mm

- 1 L and 1 C-Adapter in the set

- Colours: white, silver, black



CABLE SOCK SERIES

65

Part-No. Art. Description Max. Stretch Length

7045 7054 7036 KS 20-40 mm / 2 m 40 mm 2 m

7046 7055 7037 KS 20-40 mm / 5 m 40 mm 5 m

7047 7056 7038 KS 20-40 mm / 10 m 40 mm 10 m

7066 7069 7063 KS 20-40 mm / 50 m 40 mm 50 m

7048 7057 7039 KS 40-80 mm / 2 m 80 mm 2 m

7049 7058 7040 KS 40-80 mm / 5 m 80 mm 5 m

7050 7059 7041 KS 40-80 mm / 10 m 80 mm 10 m

7067 7070 7064 KS 40-80 mm / 50 m 80 mm 50 m

7051 7060 7042 KS 55-110 mm / 2 m 110 mm 2 m

7052 7061 7043 KS 55-110 mm / 5 m 110 mm 5 m

7053 7062 7044 KS 55-110 mm / 10 m 110 mm 10 m

7068 7071 7065 KS 55-110 mm / 50 m 110 mm 50 m

ACCESSORY:

Part-No. Art. Description Max. Stretch Length

7124 7125 7123 KS Klett 2 m

85 mm

2 m

7151 7152 7150 KS Klett 3 m 3 m

7127 7128 7126 KS Klett 5 m 5 m

7130 7131 7129 KS Klett 10 m 10 m

7101 7100 7102 KS Rolle Klett 50 m

CA
BL

E 
M

AN
AG

EM
EN

T

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

KS-Series
Elastic cable socks
made from polyester

- Three Widths

- Stretch to double size:  
- 20 mm (to 40 mm) 
- 40 mm (to 80 mm)  
- 55 mm (to 110 mm)

- Four lengths: 2 m, 5 m, 10 m & 50 m

- Colours: white, silver, black

- �50 m wheelser of optimal cutting to customer 
specification

- �Optionally available: high-quality heat cutter  
incl. replacement blade

Heat cutter
- Incl. Replacement blade

- Part-No. 7098

KS Klett-Series
Velcro cable socks

- �Ideal for a lateral cable installation

- High cable volume (max. 85 mm)

- Colours: white, silver, black

- Available as 50 m roll

- �Optionally available: high-quality hot heat cutter 
with replacement blade

Before After



HIGH QUALITY CABLE SOLUTIONS

66

H
O

M
E 

CI
N

EM
A 

CA
BL

E

2 × HDMI plug 19 pin metal
Chrome-plated plug
With gold-plated contacts

- �Full HD – Version 1.4 – ATC zertifiziert

- �High Quality 

- �99,99% sauerstoffreiner Kupfer (OFC) 

- ����Ferritkerne

- �kombinierbar mit HDMI Winkeladapter  
(Stecker / Kupplung)

2 × Toslink plug metal
Chrome-plated metal plug
with gold plated contacts

- Optical fiber cable

- �High-quality

- �99,99% oxygen clean copper (OFC)

HDMI angle adapter plug / 
coupling

ACCESSORY:   

- Swiveling 180°

- Part-No. 2044

Part-No. 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008

Length 0,5 m 1,5 m 2,0 m 3,0 m 5,0 m 7,5 m 10,0 m 15,0 m 20,0 m

0,5 m = Flat band

- Part-No. 2000

Part-No. 2020 2021 2022 2023

Length 1,0 m 2,0 m 3,0 m 5,0 m 

3 × RCA plug RGB metal
Chrome-plated metal plug
with gold-plated contacts

- High-quality

- 99,99% oxygen clean copper (OFC)

Part-No. 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Length 1,5 m 3,0 m 5,0 m 10,0 m 15,0 m 20,0 m 

2 × Western plug Cat 6 metal
Chrome-plated metal plug
with gold-plated contacts

- LAN-cable (RJ45)

- High-quality

- 99,99% oxygen clean copper (OFC)

- �Cat 6a PIMF, double screen (Screened Foiled Twisted Pair)

Part-No. 2050 2051 2052 2053 2054 2055

Length 0,5 m 1,0 m 2,0 m 3,0 m 5,0 m 10,0 m 

2 × RCA plug metal
Chrome-plated metal plug
with gold-plated contacts

- High-quality

- 99,99% oxygen clean copper (OFC)

Part-No. 2024 2025 2026

Length 1,5 m 3,0 m 5,0 m 

2 × 3,5 mm plug  
stereo metal
Chrome-plated metal plug
with gold-plated contacts

- �High-quality

- �99,99% oxygen clean copper (OFC)

Part-No. 2027

Length 1,5 m 

1 × 3,5 mm plug stereo metal » 
« 2 × RCA plug metal
Chrome-plated metal plug
with gold-plated contacts

- �High Quality 

- �99,99% oxygen clean copper (OFC)

Part-No. 2028 2029

Length 1,5 m 5,0 m 

2 × F plug metal
Chrome-plated metal plug
with gold-plated contacts

- �High-quality

- �99,99% oxygen clean copper (OFC)

- Sheath current filter filter

- Double screen (96 x 0,12) Class A

- Shielding: >95 dB, BZT, CE

Part-No. 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035 2036

Length 1,5 m 2,5 m 5,0 m 7,5 m 10,0 m 15,0 m 20,0 m 

1 × Coax plug metal » « 1 × Coax coupling metal
Chrome-plated metal plug
With gold-plated contacts

- �High-quality

- 99,99% oxygen clean copper (OFC)

- Sheath current filter

- Double screen (96 × 0,12) Class A

- Shielding: >95 dB, BZT, CE

Part-No. 2037 2038 2039 2040 2041 2042 2043

Length 1,0 m 2,0 m 3,0 m 5,0 m 10,0 m 15,0 m 20,0 m 

Detailed information on www.hagor.net



67

ONLY STANDARD? NOT WITH HAGOR!
SP

EC
IA

L 
SO

LU
TI

O
N

SCUSTOM-MADE PRODUCTION

Detailed information on www.hagor.net

Standard is there, where others stop. And that is often where the 
problem starts!

We are here to make your ideas come true and to attain your wishes as 
soon as possible. At our plant, we manufacture special mounts, systems 
and accessories, just the way you want. We place special value on de-
tailed advice, careful planning and expert-like execution. From concept 
to product, we keep close contact to our customers to develop the best 
solution.

Our experienced team works with the latest technology in production, 
so maximum precision in realisation of your Manufacture desire is guar-
anteed.

Please let us know your wishes, we will be happy to advise you and we 
will demonstrate you possible solutions.

HAGOR-Special constructions:
For requests and more information please 
feel free to contact us (+49) 57 31-7 55 07-0



Project_Westpark-Ingolstadt Project_Pro7 / Sat1

68

Project_McFIT

Project_REWE

Project_Messe Munich

Project_Airport Frankfurt

Project_Nordsee

Project_Airport Hannover Project_Depot

RE
FE

RE
N

CE
S



Project_Formula 1 race track SotschiProject_Uniqlo

69

Project_Airport MunichProject_Duty Free

Abstract of our  
references:
- ADCB (UAE)

- �Allianz Arena (Munich)

- �Aida

- �Airports Frankfurt, Hannover,  
Hamburg, Munich, Cologne,  
Madrid, Barcelona i.a.

- �BayArena (Leverkusen)

- �Bayerischer Rundfunk

- Bertelsmann AG

- �BMW (Munich)

- �Culture and Congress Centre 
Liederhalle (Stuttgart)

- Daimler AG

- �Deutscher Bundestag (Berlin)

- �Deutsche Bank

- �Douglas

- �EDEKA

- �Fitness-First

- �FitX

- Formula 1 race track (Sotschi)

- Globus

- �Hygiene-Museum (Dresden)

- �Hyundai IT Europe GmbH

- �Imtech Arena (HSV Hamburg)

- �Kunsthalle (Bonn)

- �KCM Milano (Italy)

- McFit

- Mall of the Emirates (Dubai)

- �Nordsee fish restaurants

- �Palm (Dubai)

- �Philips

- �REWE

- �RheinEnergieStadion (Köln)

- �SAP Arena Hoffenheim/Sinsheim

- �SchücoArena (Bielefeld)

- Sharjah University (UAE)

- �Siemens

- �Signal Iduna Park (Dortmund)

- �Steigenberger

- �St. Moritz Bäder AG (Switzerland)

- �Telekom

- �T-Systems Enterprise Services

- �T-Com

- �Veltins-Arena (Schalke)

- �Volkswagen VW

- Waldorf Astoria Hotel (Berlin)

- �Westpark Ingolstadt

- �Wincor Nixdorf International

- �Zio Technologies (Dubai)

HAGOR PRODUCTS GMBH

RE
FE

RE
N

CE
S

HAGOR REFERENCES
We are here to make your ideas come true, and 
to attain your wishes as soon as possible.



M Cable Hook	 9
M Floor Base B2B	 23
M MediaBox	 9
M Motorized Floorstand HD	 12
M Motorized Projection Screen 4:3	 61
M Motorized Projection Screen 16:9	 61
M Motorized Wallmount HD	 43
M Public Ceilingmount Large Back to Back	 49
M Public Ceilingmount Large Single	 49
M Public Ceilingmount Medium Back to Back	 49
M Public Ceilingmount Medium Single	 49
M Public Ceilingmount Small Single	 49
M Public Ceilingmount Verlängerungsrohr-Set	 49
M Public Display Stand 110 Tilt & Table	 11
M Public Display Stand 145 Single	 8
M Public Display Stand 145 Dual	 8
M Public Display Stand 180 Single	 8
M Public Display Stand 180 Dual	 8
M Public Display Stand Camera Holder	 9
M Public Display Stand Codec Shelf	 9
M Public Display Stand Floor Base	 9
M Public Stand Frontshelf	 9
M Public Wall Stand 180 Single	 46
M Public Wall Stand 180 Dual	 46
M Stand 180	 8
M Stand 180 HD	 8
M Stand 180 Floorbase	 8
M Stand 180 Floormount	 8
M Tablestand Turn 70	 52
M Tablestand Turn 100	 52
M Universal Digital Signage Wallmount	 42
M Universal Swingarm	 43
M Universal Swingarm L	 43
M Universal Swingarm XL	 43
M Universal WF-L	 41
M Universal WF-M	 41
M VESA Desk	 56
M VESA Desk H	 56
M VESA Desk Duo	 56
M VESA Desk-Stand Single	 56
M VESA Desk-Stand Single Expansion Kit	 56
M VESA Desk-Stand DUAL	 56
M VESA Desk-Stand DUAL Expansion Kit	 56
M VESA Flexarm Thin	 39
M VESA Flipdown	 50
M VESA Flipdown Moto	 50
M VESA Gas Lif t Single Wall Adapter	 55
M VESA Gas Lif t Arm Single	 55
M VESA Gas Lif t Arm Dual	 55
M VESA Gas Lif t Arm Quad	 55
M VESA Triple Arm Stand Medium	 56
M VESA Triple Arm Stand Medium Expansion Kit	 56
M VESA Triple Arm Stand Large	 56
M VESA Triple Arm Stand Large Expansion Kit	 56
M VESA Triple Arm Desk Clamp HD	 56
M Video Wall 55" Extender	 23
M Video Wall Floormount	 23
M Video Wall Trolley 2×2	 23

Adapter VESA 600	 22
Adapter VESA 800	 22
Adapterset (MB-TnT-Series & MB-Flexarm-Series)	 38
ALLMount®	 30
Antenna cable HQ	 66
AP 100/200	 51
AP 200/400	 51
AUDIO cable HQ 2xRCA/1x3,5mm	 66
Beamfix incl. Spider	 58
2xRCA cable HQ	 66
Elia 115 A	 10
Elia 115 B	 10
Elia 160 A	 10
Elia 160 B	 10
ELIA SB	 11
Elia SB 125-Adapter	 11
Elia SB Glass shelf	 11
Elia SB Mobil	 11
Elia Touch	 11
FP-Installat ion kit	 46
HDMI-cable Vers. 1.4 HQ	 66
Heat cut ter	 65
Homefix I	 58
HP-Stand 55	 10
Info-Tower CL	 6
Info-Tower Codec Shelf	 7
Info-Tower Dual	 6
Info-Tower Dual L	 6
Info-Tower E	 6
Info-Tower KA-1	 7
Info-Tower PLW 50	 7
Info-Tower PLW 75	 7
Info-Tower PLW 165	 7
Info-Tower Single	 6
Info-Tower Single L	 6
K1 980-1600	 58
K2 400-560	 58
K3 560-880	 58
K4 880-1520	 58
K5 1520-2800	 58
KK cable cover	 64
KS cable sock	 65
AUDIO cable 3,5 mm plug	 66
L+C Adapter 33 mm (Set: 1×L- & 1×C-Adapter)	 64
L+C Adapter 50 mm (Set: 1×L- & 1×C-Adapter)	 64
Laptop-shelf Mobile-Lif t Pro	 12
LB Livingbeam incl. Spider	 57
LED-MOD Standsystem	 34
LS 11	 62
LS 31	 62
LS-1	 62
LS-1 Plus	 62
M Beamer Ceilingmount Fine Tune S	 59
M Beamer Ceilingmount Fine Tune M	 59
M Beamer Ceilingmount Fine Tune M2	 59
M Beamer Ceilingmount Fine Tune L	 59
M Beamer Wallmount Shor t Throw M	 59
M Beamer Wallmount Shor t Throw L	 59

INDEX

70

H
AG

O
R-

PR
O

D
UC

TS

Article� Page Article� Page



M Video Wall Trolley 3×2	 23
M Video Wall Trolley 3×3	 23
MB 45 – Small	 42
MB 45 Superslim – Small	 42
MB 70 – Medium	 42
MB 70 Superslim – Medium	 42
MB 70 Plus – Medium	 40
MB 100 – Large	 42
MB 100 HD	 41
MB 100 Superslim – Large	 42
MB 100 Plus – Large	 40
MB 100 Plus HD	 40
MB Flexarm S-l	 38
MB Flexarm S-ll	 38
MB Flexarm S-lll	 38
MB Flexarm M	 38
MB Flexarm L	 38
MB Flexarm XXL Super Duty	 39
MB MOTO l	 43
MB Anti-Thef t lock	 51
MB TnT	 37
MB TnT HD	 37
MB TnT Plus	 37
MB TnT Plus HD	 37
MB VESA l	 41
MB Vesa l Tilt	 40
MB VESA III	 41
MB Vesa III Tilt	 40
MB Security Lock 1,80 m	 51
Mobile-Lif t Pro	 12
Mobile-Lif t Pro Touch	 12
Mountbase for M Vesa Desk Single and Duo	 56
LAN-cable Cat 6 HQ	 66
PC Box	 51
PL Duo 2×2	 23
PLD 500	 48
PLD 1000	 48
PLD 1500	 48
PLD 600-1000	 48
PLD 900-1600	 48
PLD 1000-1800	 48
PLD Duo	 48
PLW 50	 45
PLW 75	 45
PLW 115	 45
PLW H75	 45
PLW H90	 45
PLW PC 50	 45
PLW PC 75	 45
PLW PC 115	 45
PLW Column Adapter	 46
Pro-Tower I	 10
Pro-Tower II	 10
Pro-Tower II-Cam	 10
Pro-Tower II-Glass shelf	 10
Pro-Tower III	 29
Public Floorstand HD	 11
Public Floorstand HD Cam Holder	 11

Public Floorstand HD Shelf	 11
RGB-cable HQ	 66
Rolls Set – (Elia 115/160)	 10
Rolls Set – (ELIA SB)	 11
F cable HQ	 66
Lock simultaneous locking	 51
Lock dif ferent locking	 51
ScreenOut® Eco Kiosk – Outdoor Totem Por trait	 19
ScreenOut® Pro Kiosk – Outdoor Totem Por trait	 18
ScreenOut® Pro Enclosure	 17
ScreenOut®-OHD-K – Samsung Outdoor Totem Por trait	 19
Stand Scandio	 10
Tablestand 70	 52
Tablestand 100	 52
Tablestand M	 52
Tablestand L	 52
Tablestand XL	 52
Tablestand Moto	 52
T-Adapter 33 mm	 64
T-Adapter 50 mm	 64
Toslink cable HQ 	 66
Truss adapter plate	 51
TSG Home But ton Clip	 54
TSG Tablestand	 54
TSG Carrier plate	 54
TSG Wallmount	 54
TSG-Stand ECO	 54
TSG-Stand PRO	 54
TSG-Tablet protection case	 54
Version A	 13
Version B	 13
vis-it landscape	 15
vis-it landscape brochure	 15
vis-it landscape frame	 15
vis-it landscape info	 15
vis-it landscape info t ilt	 15
vis-it por trait	 14
vis-it touch	 15
V-LB 500	 57
V-LB 1000	 57
V-LB 1500	 57
V-LB 400-600	 57
V-LB 600-1000	 57
V-LB 900-1600	 57
VWH-1	 21
VWH-1 Small	 22
VWH-3	 23
VWH-4	 21
VWH-5	 21
VWH-ASxxx-Spacer kit	 21
VWS Cube	 24
Wall-Lif t-Duo	 13
Wall-Lif t-Single high	 13
Wall-Lif t-Single low	 13
Wall-Lif t-Single stud wall	 13
WH-Synchron 41	 39
WH-Synchron 51	 39
-

INDEX

71

H
AG

O
R-

PR
O

D
UC

TS

Article� Page Article� Page



w
w

w
.b

oe
ttg

er
-w

er
bu

ng
.d

e

HAGOR Products GmbH
Oberbecksener Straße 97  |  D-32547 Bad Oeynhausen
Tel.: +49(0)57 31-7 55 07-0  |  Fax: +49(0)57 31-7 55 07-60
Mail: hagor@hagor.de  |  www.hagor.net

We reserve all rights for this catalogue under copyright law. Without our expressly authori-
zation it is not permitted to reproduce this catalogue or parts of it. We reserve the rights for 
technical modifications. No warranty for typographical errors and mistakes. Colour variations 
excepted. Any articles without items and technical devices.


